
Top Pot Doughnuts - 4th Annual Doughnut Dash - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jospeh Gray            M 20-29       1/92    4:50       14:59
2     Eric Garner            M 30-39      1/182    4:55       15:16
3     Gabriel Kliot          M 30-39      2/182    5:18       16:26
4     Pete Hanson            M 30-39      3/182    5:18       16:28
5     Jesse Saldana          M 20-29       2/92    5:22       16:38
6     David McCulloch        M 40-49      1/139    5:22       16:40
7     Michael Seabeck        M 50-59       1/64    5:24       16:47
8     Andrew Moroney         M 30-39      4/182    5:26       16:52
9     Curtis Easton          M 20-29       3/92    5:29       17:00
10    Shaun Frandsen         M 30-39      5/182    5:29       17:01
11    Jackson Hogan          M 16-19       1/16    5:30       17:03
12    Dan Auld               M 20-29       4/92    5:48       18:00
13    Chad Meis              M 20-29       5/92    5:54       18:19
14    Rose Wetzel            F 30-39      1/399    5:57       18:28
15    Jordan Tigani          M 30-39      6/182    5:58       18:32
16    Amber Farthing         F 30-39      2/399    6:01       18:41
17    Bradlaugh Robinson     M 30-39      7/182    6:03       18:45
18    Jeremiah Smith         M 30-39      8/182    6:08       19:02
19    Tim Miller             M 30-39      9/182    6:08       19:02
20    Somer Kreisman         F 20-29      1/249    6:08       19:03
21    Jeremy Brown           M 30-39     10/182    6:11       19:11
22    Natalie Rasmussen      F 30-39      3/399    6:13       19:18
23    Shane Peterson         M 01-15       1/85    6:14       19:21
24    Scott Thielman         M 40-49      2/139    6:14       19:22
25    William Thompson       M 30-39     11/182    6:17       19:30
26    Parker Rathbun         M 01-15       2/85    6:18       19:33
27    Lisa Knoblich          F 40-49      1/234    6:19       19:36
28    Maximo Menchaca        M 20-29       6/92    6:21       19:44
29    Casey Jacobsen         F 20-29      2/249    6:21       19:44
30    Cale Will              M 30-39     12/182    6:23       19:50
31    Rick Spoonemore        M 40-49      3/139    6:24       19:51
32    Michael Allison        M 60-69       1/26    6:24       19:52
33    Jacob Barker           M 30-39     13/182    6:24       19:53
34    Corey Preugschat       M NOAGE       1/57    6:25       19:54
35    Spencer Round          M NOAGE       2/57    6:26       19:58
36    Danius Silkaits        M 30-39     14/182    6:27       20:02
37    Straker Carryer        M 20-29       7/92    6:27       20:02
38    Carl Laviolette        M 20-29       8/92    6:28       20:05
39    Dustin Eggink          M 30-39     15/182    6:29       20:06
40    Aaron Lamb             M 30-39     16/182    6:30       20:09
41    Colm Jensen            M 30-39     17/182    6:31       20:12
42    Chris Stearns          M 30-39     18/182    6:34       20:24
43    Andy Bass              M 30-39     19/182    6:36       20:30
44    Scott Harvey           M 60-69       2/26    6:37       20:31
45    Mark Rowe              M 40-49      4/139    6:38       20:36
46    Luke Larson            M 20-29       9/92    6:40       20:40
47    Matthew Hayward        M 20-29      10/92    6:41       20:44
48    Emma Conley            F 20-29      3/249    6:41       20:46
49    Julian Huang Ng        M 30-39     20/182    6:42       20:49
50    Michael Karches        M 40-49      5/139    6:44       20:53
51    Jim Hsu                M 40-49      6/139    6:44       20:56
52    Eric Ott               M 50-59       2/64    6:45       20:57
53    Brian Gallagher        M 40-49      7/139    6:45       20:58
54    William Hinckley       M 30-39     21/182    6:49       21:08
55    Jim Helton             M 50-59       3/64    6:50       21:11
56    Madison Guillen        F 16-19       1/21    6:50       21:12
57    Grant Sportelli        M 16-19       2/16    6:50       21:12
58    Mike Dennis            M 40-49      8/139    6:51       21:14
59    Gilberto Cardenas      M 20-29      11/92    6:52       21:20
60    Paul Young             M 20-29      12/92    6:53       21:23
61    Megan Mulligan         F 20-29      4/249    6:57       21:33
62    Brian Dunlay           M 20-29      13/92    6:57       21:34
63    Dave Gelfand           M 20-29      14/92    6:58       21:38
64    Pat Priestley          M 50-59       4/64    7:00       21:44
65    Hunter Eggink          M 30-39     22/182    7:00       21:45
66    Ailey Birkeland        M 01-15       3/85    7:01       21:46
67    Peter Kubiniec         M 01-15       4/85    7:01       21:46
68    Matthew Goeppele-Parri M 16-19       3/16    7:01       21:46
69    Robert Kubiniec        M 40-49      9/139    7:01       21:46
70    Chris Miles            M 30-39     23/182    7:01       21:47
71    Jim Manning            M 30-39     24/182    7:01       21:47
72    Lance Carter           M 40-49     10/139    7:01       21:48
73    Erik Haroldson         M 40-49     11/139    7:02       21:51
74    Angela Mysliwiec       F 40-49      2/234    7:02       21:51
75    Alex Appel             M 01-15       5/85    7:03       21:52
76    Dan Mahlum             M 40-49     12/139    7:03       21:52
77    Chris George           M 40-49     13/139    7:03       21:54
78    Christopher Knapp      M 50-59       5/64    7:03       21:54
79    Phebe Baker            F NOAGE       1/59    7:03       21:54
80    David Thomas           M 30-39     25/182    7:05       21:59
81    Jonathan Clingan       M 30-39     26/182    7:05       22:00
82    Christopher Clare      M 30-39     27/182    7:06       22:02
83    Mallory Beightol       F 20-29      5/249    7:07       22:04
84    Tori Fjeldstad         F 30-39      4/399    7:08       22:09
85    Trevor King            M 40-49     14/139    7:08       22:10
86    Ted Meenk              M NOAGE       3/57    7:08       22:10
87    Zachary King           M 01-15       6/85    7:09       22:11
88    Richard Vaccariello    M 30-39     28/182    7:09       22:13
89    Henry Gruen            M 01-15       7/85    7:10       22:14
90    Philip Smith           M 50-59       6/64    7:10       22:15
91    Ryan Will              M 30-39     29/182    7:10       22:15
92    Megan Lanier           F 30-39      5/399    7:11       22:17
93    Theresa Rodriguez      F 40-49      3/234    7:12       22:20
94    Joshua Van Dyke        M 20-29      15/92    7:13       22:24
95    Roy Deaver             M 40-49     15/139    7:14       22:26
96    Reilly Costello        M 20-29      16/92    7:14       22:28
97    George Fisher          M 30-39     30/182    7:15       22:30
98    Benton Gray            M 30-39     31/182    7:16       22:32
99    Alexia Lewis           F 20-29      6/249    7:16       22:33
100   Neill Harrison         M 30-39     32/182    7:17       22:36
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101   Mark Klebeck           M 40-49     16/139    7:17       22:36
102   John Crowl             M 20-29      17/92    7:18       22:41
103   Angela Chan            F 20-29      7/249    7:19       22:43
104   Mihoko Cheung          F 30-39      6/399    7:19       22:44
105   Bryan Beightol         M 20-29      18/92    7:20       22:45
106   Lindsay Stone          F 16-19       2/21    7:20       22:45
107   Adam Kelly             M 20-29      19/92    7:20       22:45
108   Jack Sbragia           M 01-15       8/85    7:20       22:45
109   Rod Murray             M 50-59       7/64    7:20       22:46
110   Rowan Rathbun          M 01-15       9/85    7:20       22:46
111   Chris Steel            M 40-49     17/139    7:20       22:47
112   Tom Hill               M 20-29      20/92    7:22       22:51
113   Paul Gruen             M 40-49     18/139    7:22       22:52
114   Elizabeth Gray         F 30-39      7/399    7:22       22:52
115   Jan Zich               M 30-39     33/182    7:22       22:52
116   Sterling Eckard        M 20-29      21/92    7:22       22:52
117   Mike Bawolak           M 60-69       3/26    7:23       22:54
118   Sophia Hanreiter       F 01-15       1/82    7:23       22:54
119   Sally Gianelli         F 50-59       1/96    7:26       23:05
120   Tracy French           F 20-29      8/249    7:26       23:05
121   Lily Grassley          F 01-15       2/82    7:26       23:05
122   Jeff Dossett           M 50-59       8/64    7:26       23:06
123   Kristoffer Jonson      M 30-39     34/182    7:27       23:08
124   David Olsho            M 60-69       4/26    7:27       23:09
125   John Piccola           M 40-49     19/139    7:27       23:09
126   Susan Faja             F 30-39      8/399    7:28       23:11
127   Sam Dixon              M 16-19       4/16    7:28       23:12
128   Kayla Didier           F 20-29      9/249    7:29       23:14
129   Paris Shewey           M 20-29      22/92    7:29       23:14
130   Jeffrey Moran          M 20-29      23/92    7:29       23:14
131   Matthew Etter          M 20-29      24/92    7:29       23:15
132   Aaron Litzinger        M 20-29      25/92    7:29       23:15
133   Kevin Haywood Jr.      M 20-29      26/92    7:30       23:17
134   Adam Faja              M 30-39     35/182    7:30       23:18
135   Craig Welch            M 40-49     20/139    7:30       23:18
136   Madeline Dennis        F 16-19       3/21    7:31       23:19
137   Jeff Dirks             M 40-49     21/139    7:31       23:21
138   Jamee Ashburn          F 30-39      9/399    7:32       23:23
139   Austin Mathews         M 01-15      10/85    7:32       23:23
140   John Peres             M 20-29      27/92    7:32       23:23
141   Ryan Anke              M 20-29      28/92    7:32       23:24
142   Ariela Krevat          F 20-29     10/249    7:32       23:24
143   Jason Escobar          M 30-39     36/182    7:33       23:26
144   Larry Langlais         M 50-59       9/64    7:34       23:29
145   John Wechkin           M 50-59      10/64    7:34       23:30
146   Amit Sharma            M 30-39     37/182    7:35       23:31
147   Alex MacLean           M 01-15      11/85    7:35       23:33
148   Michael Seabeck        M 50-59      11/64    7:35       23:33
149   Glenn Salmi            M 40-49     22/139    7:35       23:34
150   Michael Theisen        M 60-69       5/26    7:36       23:35
151   Matthew Brown          M 30-39     38/182    7:36       23:36
152   Jesus Negron           M 30-39     39/182    7:36       23:36
153   Brian MacKey           M 40-49     23/139    7:36       23:36
154   Hayden Mathews         M 01-15      12/85    7:37       23:38
155   Daniel Adams           M NOAGE       4/57    7:37       23:38
156   Stanlo Slasinski       M 20-29      29/92    7:39       23:45
157   Scott Jones            M 30-39     40/182    7:39       23:45
158   Steven Kady            M 20-29      30/92    7:40       23:48
159   Austin Jones           M 01-15      13/85    7:40       23:49
160   Shawn Morriss          M 30-39     41/182    7:41       23:51
161   Christoper Phaiah      M 20-29      31/92    7:41       23:51
162   Jessica Diesing        F 20-29     11/249    7:42       23:53
163   Shawn Delaney          M 40-49     24/139    7:42       23:53
164   Cristi Thielman        F 40-49      4/234    7:42       23:55
165   William Karpowich      M 20-29      32/92    7:42       23:56
166   Bethany Clowers        F 01-15       3/82    7:43       23:56
167   Connor Bryan           M 01-15      14/85    7:43       23:56
168   Jonathon Hoffnauer     M 20-29      33/92    7:43       23:57
169   Lawrence MacDonald     M 40-49     25/139    7:43       23:57
170   Vincent Mysliwiec      M 40-49     26/139    7:43       23:57
171   Linda Minami           F 40-49      5/234    7:43       23:58
172   Michael Ford           M 30-39     42/182    7:43       23:58
173   George Gullufsen       M 60-69       6/26    7:43       23:59
174   David Olling           M 50-59      12/64    7:44       23:59
175   Ben Graeff             M 20-29      34/92    7:44       24:00
176   Aaron Bailey           M 30-39     43/182    7:44       24:02
177   Brian Arnold           M 30-39     44/182    7:45       24:04
178   Laura Torres           F 40-49      6/234    7:45       24:04
179   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       5/57    7:45       24:05
180   Terry Siebens          M 40-49     27/139    7:46       24:08
181   Kate Gibson            F 20-29     12/249    7:47       24:09
182   Mike Maloney           M 40-49     28/139    7:47       24:10
183   Chris Byszeski         M 30-39     45/182    7:47       24:11
184   Lucy Peterson          F 20-29     13/249    7:48       24:14
185   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       6/57    7:48       24:14
186   Darla Bratton          F 40-49      7/234    7:48       24:14
187   Samantha Jarema        F 20-29     14/249    7:49       24:15
188   Jeffrey Stone          M 50-59      13/64    7:49       24:15
189   Patrick Gray           M 60-69       7/26    7:49       24:16
190   Jennifer Wooten        F 20-29     15/249    7:50       24:19
191   Tom Powers             M 40-49     29/139    7:50       24:19
192   Jeff McCown            M 40-49     30/139    7:50       24:20
193   Nick Bond              M 50-59      14/64    7:52       24:24
194   Emily Wojcik           F 20-29     16/249    7:52       24:25
195   Steve Sorenson         M 50-59      15/64    7:52       24:25
196   Rikki Paulsen          F 20-29     17/249    7:52       24:25
197   Jenn Watt              F NOAGE       2/59    7:52       24:25
198   Stephan Siegel         M 40-49     31/139    7:53       24:29
199   Yury Bogucharov        M 30-39     46/182    7:53       24:30
200   Jared Duhon            M 30-39     47/182    7:54       24:31
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201   Jeff Jensen            M NOAGE       7/57    7:55       24:34
202   Elizabeth Kady         F 30-39     10/399    7:55       24:35
203   Jenette Purugganan     F 20-29     18/249    7:55       24:35
204   Kelsy Foulstone        F 20-29     19/249    7:55       24:35
205   Jason Kaufman          M 30-39     48/182    7:56       24:38
206   Dan Hedges             M 50-59      16/64    7:56       24:38
207   Karsten Mullins        M 01-15      15/85    7:56       24:38
208   Karen Ferrante         F 30-39     11/399    7:57       24:41
209   Kevin Kent             M 40-49     32/139    7:57       24:42
210   Mark Jorgensen         M 50-59      17/64    7:58       24:43
211   Truscott Jones         M 50-59      18/64    7:58       24:43
212   Jordan Barnett         M 30-39     49/182    7:58       24:45
213   Dillan Miller          M 20-29      35/92    7:58       24:45
214   Emily Anderson         F 20-29     20/249    8:00       24:50
215   Ira Kantrowitz         M 40-49     33/139    8:00       24:51
216   Kelly McCusker         F 30-39     12/399    8:00       24:51
217   Kemp Nicklin           M 20-29      36/92    8:01       24:52
218   Andrea Kunz            F 20-29     21/249    8:01       24:54
219   Meredith Sheedy        F NOAGE       3/59    8:02       24:56
220   Aaron Sheedy           M NOAGE       8/57    8:02       24:56
221   David Parrish          M 30-39     50/182    8:02       24:57
222   Crystal Alberthal      F 30-39     13/399    8:02       24:58
223   Kristin Ramsay         F 20-29     22/249    8:03       24:59
224   Alyssa Perry           F 20-29     23/249    8:03       25:00
225   Kailyn Smith           F 20-29     24/249    8:03       25:01
226   David Martin           M 40-49     34/139    8:04       25:03
227   Lynwood Montgomery     M 40-49     35/139    8:04       25:04
228   Heather Beasley        F 30-39     14/399    8:05       25:05
229   Ashley Oster           F 30-39     15/399    8:05       25:06
230   Kate Muller            F NOAGE       4/59    8:06       25:09
231   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE       9/57    8:07       25:11
232   Desiree Friesen        M NOAGE      10/57    8:07       25:13
233   Matt Lin               M 30-39     51/182    8:07       25:13
234   Lori Burt              F 30-39     16/399    8:07       25:13
235   Andrew Benton          M 30-39     52/182    8:07       25:13
236   Andrew Wiselogle       M 30-39     53/182    8:07       25:13
237   Nathan Cordick         M 01-15      16/85    8:08       25:14
238   Vitalina Komashko      F 30-39     17/399    8:08       25:14
239   Geoff Navaja           M 30-39     54/182    8:08       25:15
240   David Byrd             M 30-39     55/182    8:08       25:15
241   Michelle Primley Bento F 20-29     25/249    8:08       25:17
242   Ying Jacobs            F 20-29     26/249    8:09       25:19
243   Michael Rasinski       M 30-39     56/182    8:10       25:21
244   Bennett Olling         M 16-19       5/16    8:10       25:21
245   Ana Scott              F 01-15       4/82    8:10       25:22
246   Kathryne Shrewsbury    F 20-29     27/249    8:11       25:23
247   Mark Hatch             M 40-49     36/139    8:11       25:23
248   Maiya Pacleb           F 01-15       5/82    8:11       25:24
249   Gabriel Hatch          M 01-15      17/85    8:11       25:24
250   Thomas Morgan          M 20-29      37/92    8:12       25:27
251   Rick Paul              M 40-49     37/139    8:12       25:28
252   Lindsay Sharma         F 20-29     28/249    8:12       25:29
253   Bob Muraski            M 30-39     57/182    8:13       25:29
254   Tim Ottersburg         M 30-39     58/182    8:13       25:30
255   Bill Powell            M 40-49     38/139    8:13       25:31
256   Trudy Schug            F 40-49      8/234    8:13       25:31
257   Stacey Tuttle          F 20-29     29/249    8:14       25:34
258   Jason Weinstein        M 30-39     59/182    8:14       25:34
259   Adam Sternberg         M 20-29      38/92    8:14       25:35
260   Charles Allen          M 30-39     60/182    8:15       25:36
261   Lisa Jones             F 30-39     18/399    8:15       25:36
262   Anna Diedesch          F 30-39     19/399    8:15       25:36
263   Dmitry Gorn            M 30-39     61/182    8:15       25:38
264   Chris Sullivan         M 40-49     39/139    8:15       25:38
265   Rebecca Brunette       F 20-29     30/249    8:15       25:38
266   Sara Mann              F 30-39     20/399    8:15       25:38
267   Cyrus Phansalkar       M 20-29      39/92    8:16       25:39
268   Sarah Elbert           F 01-15       6/82    8:16       25:40
269   Hannah Kress           F 20-29     31/249    8:16       25:41
270   Tom Eagle              M 50-59      19/64    8:16       25:41
271   Wendy Sullivan         F 40-49      9/234    8:17       25:42
272   Galen Smith            M 20-29      40/92    8:17       25:44
273   Thomas McElroy         M 30-39     62/182    8:18       25:47
274   Cindy Cardenas         F 50-59       2/96    8:19       25:48
275   Abigall Masterman      F 20-29     32/249    8:19       25:49
276   Nick McHugh            M 01-15      18/85    8:19       25:50
277   David Jaewon Oh        M 20-29      41/92    8:19       25:50
278   Riki Wells             F 30-39     21/399    8:19       25:51
279   Victoria Vassall       F 30-39     22/399    8:20       25:51
280   Joshua Lang            M 30-39     63/182    8:20       25:52
281   Christian Samlaska     M 50-59      20/64    8:21       25:54
282   Will Schoentrup        M 40-49     40/139    8:21       25:54
283   Cara Lindeman          F NOAGE       5/59    8:21       25:54
284   Ethan Masterman        M 30-39     64/182    8:21       25:55
285   John Anderson          M 40-49     41/139    8:22       25:57
286   Roy Herrod             M 20-29      42/92    8:22       25:57
287   MacY MacKey            F 01-15       7/82    8:22       25:59
288   Stephanie Kitamura     F 30-39     23/399    8:22       25:59
289   Samantha Bowman        F 20-29     33/249    8:23       26:00
290   Wendy Smith            F 40-49     10/234    8:23       26:01
291   Mary David             F 20-29     34/249    8:23       26:01
292   Elizabeth Hartmann     F 20-29     35/249    8:23       26:02
293   Lynne Werner           F 60-69       1/32    8:23       26:02
294   Sarah Roberge          F 30-39     24/399    8:23       26:02
295   Joseph Nelson          M 30-39     65/182    8:23       26:02
296   Francis Laspinas       M 20-29      43/92    8:24       26:03
297   Lisa Lee               F 40-49     11/234    8:24       26:04
298   Bryant Herron-Patmon   M 30-39     66/182    8:24       26:05
299   Joe Koopsen            M 16-19       6/16    8:24       26:05
300   Alexander Johnson      M 20-29      44/92    8:24       26:06
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301   John Lopez Parada      M 20-29      45/92    8:24       26:06
302   Hannah Meier           F 01-15       8/82    8:25       26:08
303   Michael Niehaus        M 40-49     42/139    8:25       26:08
304   Lacaia Sauer           F 16-19       4/21    8:25       26:08
305   David Gonzalez         M 30-39     67/182    8:25       26:08
306   Kyle Jones             M 20-29      46/92    8:25       26:09
307   Shari Wright           F 40-49     12/234    8:26       26:10
308   Alex Walter            M 40-49     43/139    8:26       26:12
309   Jack Mitheltree        M NOAGE      11/57    8:26       26:12
310   Nicholas Hunt-Walker   M 20-29      47/92    8:27       26:13
311   Ann Rinehart           F 50-59       3/96    8:27       26:14
312   Tristan Coad           M 20-29      48/92    8:28       26:16
313   Michaela Fuller        F 16-19       5/21    8:28       26:16
314   Stacey Clear           F 30-39     25/399    8:28       26:18
315   Bruce Bogard           M 50-59      21/64    8:29       26:21
316   Tessa Burchardt        F 30-39     26/399    8:30       26:24
317   Timothy Franklin       M 30-39     68/182    8:30       26:24
318   Francois Rucki         M 01-15      19/85    8:31       26:25
319   Alexander Harris       M 30-39     69/182    8:31       26:26
320   Will Ritthacer         M 30-39     70/182    8:31       26:26
321   Janie Mathis           F 50-59       4/96    8:31       26:26
322   Henry Osmer            M 01-15      20/85    8:31       26:28
323   Angela Hasquet         F 20-29     36/249    8:31       26:28
324   Jason Tang             M 30-39     71/182    8:32       26:29
325   William Aber           M 30-39     72/182    8:33       26:32
326   Lauren Clisham         F NOAGE       6/59    8:33       26:33
327   Leah Stevens           F 20-29     37/249    8:33       26:33
328   Vicki Buechting        F 50-59       5/96    8:33       26:34
329   Vivian Schmidt         F 40-49     13/234    8:33       26:34
330   Morgan Rice            M 30-39     73/182    8:34       26:37
331   Scott Bokma            M 30-39     74/182    8:34       26:37
332   Erik Pettee            M 30-39     75/182    8:34       26:37
333   Livia Spencer          F 01-15       9/82    8:35       26:39
334   Cary Wade              F 30-39     27/399    8:35       26:40
335   Katie Kirby            F 01-15      10/82    8:36       26:41
336   Sherry Lilienthal      F 30-39     28/399    8:36       26:42
337   Michelle Gonzalez      F 20-29     38/249    8:36       26:42
338   Noah Herrin            M NOAGE      12/57    8:36       26:43
339   Jennifer Hyman         F 16-19       6/21    8:36       26:43
340   Drew Beaty             M 40-49     44/139    8:37       26:45
341   Johnny Torchrun        M 50-59      22/64    8:38       26:47
342   Ashley Farnsworth      F 20-29     39/249    8:38       26:48
343   Naramon Moraras        F 20-29     40/249    8:38       26:48
344   Jennifer Quade         F 20-29     41/249    8:38       26:48
345   Robert Mahon           M 40-49     45/139    8:38       26:48
346   Laura Harrington       F 30-39     29/399    8:38       26:49
347   Craig Duncan           M 20-29      49/92    8:38       26:49
348   Anthony Cheung         M 30-39     76/182    8:38       26:49
349   Melissa Minoff         M NOAGE      13/57    8:39       26:50
350   Phuong Vu              M 20-29      50/92    8:39       26:51
351   Melissa Leyua          F NOAGE       7/59    8:39       26:52
352   Frank Chivers          M 40-49     46/139    8:40       26:53
353   Joseph Y               M 40-49     47/139    8:40       26:54
354   Patti Mullen           F 40-49     14/234    8:41       26:56
355   Krista Clowers         F 40-49     15/234    8:41       26:57
356   Erin Hendrix           F 20-29     42/249    8:41       26:58
357   Kate Rothmeyer         F 01-15      11/82    8:41       26:58
358   Kate Brooks            F 01-15      12/82    8:41       26:59
359   Fabricio Turcios       M 20-29      51/92    8:42       26:59
360   Piragash Velummylum    M 30-39     77/182    8:42       27:00
361   Sheree Osborne         F 30-39     30/399    8:42       27:01
362   Chris Lamb             M 30-39     78/182    8:42       27:01
363   John Osborne           M 30-39     79/182    8:42       27:01
364   Robert Mapp            M 30-39     80/182    8:42       27:01
365   Brendan Minami         M 01-15      21/85    8:43       27:04
366   Ann Bell               F 30-39     31/399    8:43       27:05
367   Danielle Yeasting      F 16-19       7/21    8:43       27:05
368   Christian Wade         M 30-39     81/182    8:44       27:06
369   Lukas Maltsberger      M 30-39     82/182    8:44       27:07
370   Kendal Bond            F NOAGE       8/59    8:44       27:07
371   Heidi Maltsberger      F 20-29     43/249    8:44       27:07
372   Miki Glover            F 01-15      13/82    8:44       27:07
373   Eric Coombs            M 01-15      22/85    8:44       27:08
374   Sam Willie             M 01-15      23/85    8:44       27:08
375   Elizabeth Clark        F 30-39     32/399    8:44       27:08
376   Kathryn Eggink         F 20-29     44/249    8:44       27:08
377   Marie Nord             F 40-49     16/234    8:45       27:10
378   Ashley Ohlson Stramp   F 20-29     45/249    8:45       27:10
379   Steve Conley           M 50-59      23/64    8:45       27:11
380   Natalie Carlson        F 50-59       6/96    8:45       27:11
381   Michael Lai            M 30-39     83/182    8:46       27:12
382   Scott Sims             M 30-39     84/182    8:46       27:12
383   Kayla Lopez Parada     F 20-29     46/249    8:46       27:13
384   Franziska Schambeck    F 20-29     47/249    8:46       27:13
385   Angelika Ritchie       F 40-49     17/234    8:46       27:13
386   Andrew Haring          M 40-49     48/139    8:46       27:14
387   Camille Clarke         F 20-29     48/249    8:46       27:14
388   Heather Mefford        F 40-49     18/234    8:47       27:15
389   Mark Anderson          M 40-49     49/139    8:47       27:15
390   Chris Mefford          M 40-49     50/139    8:47       27:15
391   Robert Torres          M 40-49     51/139    8:47       27:16
392   Anna Nordstrom         F 30-39     33/399    8:47       27:16
393   Cara Ingham            F 30-39     34/399    8:47       27:16
394   Amanda Jones           F 30-39     35/399    8:47       27:16
395   Chelsea Brice          F 20-29     49/249    8:47       27:16
396   Emily Southwick        F 30-39     36/399    8:47       27:16
397   Karey Jamison          F 30-39     37/399    8:47       27:17
398   Mizuki Asano           F 30-39     38/399    8:47       27:17
399   Jason Thompson         M 30-39     85/182    8:47       27:17
400   Miriam Bulmer          F 60-69       2/32    8:48       27:19
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401   Steve Brooks           M 30-39     86/182    8:48       27:19
402   Jim Coyne              M NOAGE      14/57    8:48       27:19
403   Benjamin Petersen      M 20-29      52/92    8:49       27:21
404   Suzanne Dale Estey     F 40-49     19/234    8:49       27:23
405   Brenna Mahoney         F 20-29     50/249    8:49       27:23
406   Amber Miller           F 30-39     39/399    8:49       27:23
407   Susan Drobka           F 20-29     51/249    8:49       27:24
408   Ron Forsyth            M 40-49     52/139    8:50       27:25
409   Erica Koscher          F 20-29     52/249    8:50       27:25
410   Richard Stringfellow   M 40-49     53/139    8:50       27:27
411   Sara Toledo            F 20-29     53/249    8:51       27:30
412   Ron Henderson          M 30-39     87/182    8:51       27:30
413   Erika Olsen            F 40-49     20/234    8:52       27:30
414   Brittany Hartman       F 20-29     54/249    8:52       27:31
415   Katherine Gunderson    F 20-29     55/249    8:52       27:31
416   Carmen Slack           F 50-59       7/96    8:52       27:32
417   Daniel Osias           M 30-39     88/182    8:52       27:32
418   Victor Wicklund        M 40-49     54/139    8:52       27:32
419   Christine Taylor       F 30-39     40/399    8:52       27:33
420   Meghan Wulff           F 20-29     56/249    8:53       27:34
421   Stacey Webb            F 40-49     21/234    8:53       27:34
422   Collette MacLean       F 40-49     22/234    8:53       27:35
423   Craighton Goeppele     M 40-49     55/139    8:53       27:35
424   Nicole Makila          F 30-39     41/399    8:53       27:35
425   Veronica Beverley      F 30-39     42/399    8:54       27:39
426   Maggie Santolla        F 30-39     43/399    8:54       27:39
427   Kari Sand              F 40-49     23/234    8:55       27:41
428   Eliza Ives             F 20-29     57/249    8:56       27:44
429   Michael Mulligan       M 20-29      53/92    8:56       27:44
430   Ashley Sand            F 01-15      14/82    8:56       27:46
431   Dave Craw              M 20-29      54/92    8:57       27:46
432   Keri Molitor           F 30-39     44/399    8:57       27:46
433   Theresa Leigh          F 20-29     58/249    8:57       27:47
434   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      15/57    8:57       27:47
435   D Mahlik               M 40-49     56/139    8:57       27:48
436   Gavin Moliter          M 30-39     89/182    8:58       27:50
437   Lauren Dennis          F 01-15      15/82    8:58       27:51
438   Ronald Schumacher      M 50-59      24/64    8:58       27:52
439   Shawna Collins         F 30-39     45/399    8:58       27:52
440   Shannon Murray         F 16-19       8/21    8:59       27:52
441   Michael Santucci       M 40-49     57/139    8:59       27:54
442   Bianca Zemelis         F 20-29     59/249    8:59       27:54
443   Jeff Ware              M 40-49     58/139    8:59       27:54
444   Kjersten Ware          F 01-15      16/82    8:59       27:55
445   Ted Coulson            M 60-69       8/26    9:00       27:56
446   Jennifer Davis         F 50-59       8/96    9:00       27:57
447   Jeanne Coulson         F 60-69       3/32    9:00       27:58
448   Nia Stratton           F 20-29     60/249    9:00       27:58
449   Clayton Sullivan       M 01-15      24/85    9:01       28:01
450   Jessica Fraedrich      F 30-39     46/399    9:02       28:03
451   John Hunt              M 30-39     90/182    9:02       28:03
452   Norman Kirby           M 50-59      25/64    9:02       28:04
453   Drew Schoentrup        M 20-29      55/92    9:02       28:04
454   Lee Oatey-Crose        M 50-59      26/64    9:02       28:04
455   Scottland Jacobson     M 40-49     59/139    9:03       28:05
456   Anne Winkelman         F 30-39     47/399    9:03       28:05
457   Janice Hart            F 20-29     61/249    9:03       28:05
458   Olivia Jones           F 20-29     62/249    9:03       28:05
459   Robert Binford         M 16-19       7/16    9:03       28:06
460   Cassie Stanford        F 20-29     63/249    9:03       28:06
461   Rutherford Wilson      M 40-49     60/139    9:03       28:06
462   Donald Jewsen          M 60-69       9/26    9:03       28:07
463   Browyn Coyne           F 30-39     48/399    9:03       28:07
464   Francis Aguinaldo      M 20-29      56/92    9:04       28:08
465   Elesha Townsend        F 30-39     49/399    9:04       28:09
466   Tanya Niva             F 30-39     50/399    9:04       28:09
467   Reed Griffith          F 50-59       9/96    9:04       28:09
468   Melissa Zdenek         F 30-39     51/399    9:04       28:10
469   Peggy Snider           F 20-29     64/249    9:04       28:10
470   Heather O'Cull         F 30-39     52/399    9:05       28:12
471   Candace Cothran        F 30-39     53/399    9:05       28:13
472   Ignacio Hoyos          M 20-29      57/92    9:06       28:14
473   Jodie Barnett          F 30-39     54/399    9:06       28:16
474   Maureen Sorenson       F 40-49     24/234    9:06       28:16
475   Starr Gacula           F 20-29     65/249    9:06       28:16
476   Kristina Birgh         F 20-29     66/249    9:06       28:17
477   Kelley Teed            F 20-29     67/249    9:06       28:17
478   Darren James           M 40-49     61/139    9:07       28:17
479   Robyn Coleman          F 40-49     25/234    9:08       28:20
480   Nathan Bohlig          M 30-39     91/182    9:08       28:22
481   Christine McHugh       F 40-49     26/234    9:09       28:24
482   Angela Downing         F 40-49     27/234    9:09       28:24
483   Pierre Bradette        M 40-49     62/139    9:09       28:25
484   Sabrina Cumberland     F 20-29     68/249    9:10       28:28
485   Rayna Lafave-Clark     F 01-15      17/82    9:10       28:28
486   Hilary Batsel          F 30-39     55/399    9:10       28:29
487   Carson Thomas          M 16-19       8/16    9:11       28:30
488   Megan Martin           F 01-15      18/82    9:12       28:33
489   Tom Salter             M 30-39     92/182    9:12       28:33
490   Drury Hall             M 30-39     93/182    9:12       28:33
491   Leann Leyert           F 40-49     28/234    9:12       28:34
492   Amy Bryan              F 30-39     56/399    9:12       28:35
493   Vincent Nalis          M 30-39     94/182    9:12       28:35
494   Mark Lemaster          M 40-49     63/139    9:12       28:35
495   Andy Martin            M 40-49     64/139    9:13       28:36
496   Nicole Nichols         F 30-39     57/399    9:13       28:36
497   Tracee Romine          F NOAGE       9/59    9:13       28:36
498   Jennifer Henderson     F 30-39     58/399    9:13       28:36
499   Travis Bryan           M 30-39     95/182    9:13       28:37
500   Jennifer Ashley        F 40-49     29/234    9:13       28:37
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501   Patrick Sheehy         M 40-49     65/139    9:13       28:38
502   Heather Pippin         F 20-29     69/249    9:13       28:38
503   Manjari Quintanar      F 30-39     59/399    9:13       28:38
504   Esmaeel Zahed          M 50-59      27/64    9:14       28:42
505   Ryan Hartsuff          M NOAGE      16/57    9:15       28:44
506   Harriet Bakken         F NOAGE      10/59    9:16       28:45
507   Brian Langston         M 30-39     96/182    9:16       28:46
508   Ken Kreisman           M 50-59      28/64    9:16       28:47
509   Kimberly Dang          F 20-29     70/249    9:16       28:47
510   Andy Ross              M 30-39     97/182    9:16       28:47
511   Kirsty Gillan-Thomas   F 30-39     60/399    9:16       28:47
512   K Laidler              F 40-49     30/234    9:16       28:48
513   Dana Miller            F 30-39     61/399    9:16       28:48
514   Lizanne Venneri        F 30-39     62/399    9:17       28:48
515   Carrie Pruitt          F 40-49     31/234    9:17       28:49
516   Katie Parker           F 20-29     71/249    9:17       28:50
517   David Loffing          M 30-39     98/182    9:17       28:50
518   Alexander Eastwood     M 20-29      58/92    9:17       28:50
519   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      17/57    9:17       28:50
520   Marla Jensen           F 40-49     32/234    9:17       28:50
521   Chris Volk             M 40-49     66/139    9:17       28:51
522   Amie Henson            M 30-39     99/182    9:17       28:51
523   Curt Rigby             M 40-49     67/139    9:18       28:51
524   Tricia Johnson         F 20-29     72/249    9:18       28:52
525   Mark Daniel            M 30-39    100/182    9:18       28:54
526   Lauri Weeks            F 40-49     33/234    9:19       28:56
527   Harvey Berndt          M NOAGE      18/57    9:19       28:56
528   Julie Barker           F 30-39     63/399    9:20       28:58
529   Ashley Thirkill        F NOAGE      11/59    9:20       28:59
530   Julie Childers         F 30-39     64/399    9:21       29:02
531   Brittany Ameden        F 30-39     65/399    9:21       29:02
532   Gavin Meigs            M 20-29      59/92    9:21       29:03
533   Ken Spencer            M 40-49     68/139    9:22       29:04
534   Nicholas Dollinger     M 20-29      60/92    9:22       29:04
535   Margina Young          F 50-59      10/96    9:22       29:05
536   Steve Price            M 50-59      29/64    9:22       29:05
537   Karen Dahmen           F 30-39     66/399    9:23       29:07
538   Sarah Hale             F 30-39     67/399    9:23       29:07
539   Junny Kim              F 20-29     73/249    9:23       29:07
540   Baylen Wells           M 30-39    101/182    9:23       29:07
541   Binaisha Rebello       F 30-39     68/399    9:23       29:07
542   Margaret Woley         F 30-39     69/399    9:23       29:08
543   Laura Wojcicki         F 30-39     70/399    9:23       29:08
544   Courtney Myers         F 30-39     71/399    9:23       29:08
545   Amy Oslund             F 40-49     34/234    9:24       29:10
546   Tina Bogucharova       F 30-39     72/399    9:24       29:10
547   Adam Brownstein        M 40-49     69/139    9:24       29:11
548   Samir Manchanda        M 01-15      25/85    9:24       29:11
549   Andrew Brennan         M NOAGE      19/57    9:24       29:11
550   Erica Bernklau         F 20-29     74/249    9:24       29:11
551   Eri Ottersburg         F 30-39     73/399    9:24       29:12
552   Kevin Farrow           M 30-39    102/182    9:24       29:12
553   Lisa Munko             F 40-49     35/234    9:24       29:12
554   Laurie Daniel          F 50-59      11/96    9:25       29:13
555   Henry Jensen           M 01-15      26/85    9:25       29:13
556   Cindy Huang            F 30-39     74/399    9:25       29:13
557   Gina Rivisto           F 30-39     75/399    9:25       29:13
558   Bob Corbin             M 30-39    103/182    9:25       29:14
559   Angela Cherry          F 30-39     76/399    9:25       29:15
560   Shawn Brennan          M NOAGE      20/57    9:25       29:15
561   Katherine Watts        F 20-29     75/249    9:26       29:17
562   Kacey Long             F 30-39     77/399    9:26       29:18
563   Nate Muller            M NOAGE      21/57    9:26       29:18
564   Joshua Kirby           M 16-19       9/16    9:26       29:18
565   Brooke Cochran         F 30-39     78/399    9:27       29:19
566   Zach Christiansen      M 20-29      61/92    9:27       29:19
567   Debby Burrous          F 60-69       4/32    9:27       29:20
568   Sarah Mayther          F 30-39     79/399    9:27       29:20
569   Katie Kendall          F 20-29     76/249    9:27       29:22
570   Shivani Pahwa          F 30-39     80/399    9:28       29:22
571   Vanessa Austin         F 40-49     36/234    9:28       29:22
572   Sharan Daniel          F 50-59      12/96    9:28       29:25
573   Chau Brodnan           F 30-39     81/399    9:29       29:26
574   Angie Elliott          F 30-39     82/399    9:29       29:26
575   John Hastings          M 60-69      10/26    9:29       29:26
576   Jeffrey Chang          M 30-39    104/182    9:29       29:26
577   Elizabeth Pendergrass  F 20-29     77/249    9:29       29:26
578   Jordan Vojta           M 30-39    105/182    9:29       29:27
579   Maggie McCormick       F 30-39     83/399    9:29       29:27
580   Kelsea Chandless       F 20-29     78/249    9:29       29:27
581   Melissa Chandless      F 20-29     79/249    9:29       29:28
582   Dana Dysart            F 40-49     37/234    9:29       29:28
583   Nathan Cant            M 30-39    106/182    9:29       29:28
584   Tao Coleman            M 01-15      27/85    9:30       29:29
585   Oliver Cecchini        M 01-15      28/85    9:30       29:29
586   Daniel Hobbs           M 20-29      62/92    9:30       29:29
587   Kyle Nelson            M 30-39    107/182    9:30       29:29
588   Kimberly Petty         F 20-29     80/249    9:30       29:30
589   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      22/57    9:30       29:30
590   Marieclaire Sbragia    F 16-19       9/21    9:30       29:30
591   Jessica Brooks         F 20-29     81/249    9:31       29:32
592   Stacey Kinch           F 30-39     84/399    9:31       29:33
593   Erin Treptow           F 30-39     85/399    9:31       29:33
594   Heather Cotton         F 30-39     86/399    9:31       29:33
595   Christian Williams     M 30-39    108/182    9:31       29:34
596   Breanna Fletcher       F 20-29     82/249    9:32       29:35
597   Austin Morley          M 20-29      63/92    9:32       29:35
598   Ray Wong               M 30-39    109/182    9:32       29:36
599   Sheila Gruner          F 50-59      13/96    9:32       29:36
600   Leslie Dietz           F 40-49     38/234    9:32       29:36
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601   Lindsay Boyd           F 20-29     83/249    9:32       29:37
602   Lisa Eittreim          F 20-29     84/249    9:32       29:37
603   Lacey Card             F 30-39     87/399    9:32       29:37
604   Jessica Lee            F 20-29     85/249    9:33       29:38
605   Ryan Treadway          M 20-29      64/92    9:33       29:38
606   Torrie Harano          F 30-39     88/399    9:33       29:38
607   Bre Holt               F 30-39     89/399    9:33       29:40
608   Stephanie Kitayama     F 40-49     39/234    9:34       29:41
609   Michelle Krank         F 30-39     90/399    9:34       29:41
610   Mark Anderson          M 40-49     70/139    9:34       29:42
611   Christopher Fletcher   M 30-39    110/182    9:34       29:42
612   Lauren McCown          F 01-15      19/82    9:34       29:42
613   Cathy McCown           F 30-39     91/399    9:34       29:42
614   Justin House           M 30-39    111/182    9:34       29:43
615   Swati Srivastav        F 20-29     86/249    9:34       29:43
616   Lorraine Maier         F 30-39     92/399    9:34       29:43
617   Derek Guist            M NOAGE      23/57    9:34       29:44
618   Ann Holiday            F 30-39     93/399    9:35       29:45
619   Kristie Finelli        F 40-49     40/234    9:36       29:48
620   Terry Rostncrthz       M 50-59      30/64    9:36       29:49
621   Nicole Pelsinsky       F 40-49     41/234    9:36       29:49
622   Kris Leefers           F 20-29     87/249    9:37       29:50
623   Eric Todd              M 30-39    112/182    9:37       29:51
624   Judy Nguyen            F 30-39     94/399    9:37       29:52
625   Ruth Pratt             F 40-49     42/234    9:37       29:53
626   Nicola Strazicich      F 40-49     43/234    9:37       29:53
627   Ian Johnson            M 30-39    113/182    9:38       29:54
628   Beatrice Wingfield     F 01-15      20/82    9:38       29:55
629   Patty Mewman           F 20-29     88/249    9:38       29:55
630   Frances Vaughan        F 30-39     95/399    9:38       29:55
631   Cristina Key           F 40-49     44/234    9:38       29:56
632   Mark Carpenter         M 40-49     71/139    9:38       29:56
633   Joshua Nettinga        M 30-39    114/182    9:38       29:56
634   Jennifer Huss          F 20-29     89/249    9:38       29:56
635   Sherry Herman          F 50-59      14/96    9:39       29:57
636   Helen Harvester        F 30-39     96/399    9:39       29:58
637   Linda Whang            F 40-49     45/234    9:39       29:59
638   Alicia Henrickson      F 20-29     90/249    9:39       29:59
639   Diana Nguyen           F 30-39     97/399    9:39       29:59
640   Lindsay Rembert        F 30-39     98/399    9:40       30:00
641   Shemaiah Gonzalez      F 30-39     99/399    9:40       30:00
642   Bensons Chan           M 30-39    115/182    9:40       30:01
643   Leslie Decker Wetherho F 50-59      15/96    9:40       30:02
644   Shelby Cate            F 20-29     91/249    9:41       30:03
645   Kathryn Moon           F 20-29     92/249    9:41       30:04
646   Heather Edwards        F NOAGE      12/59    9:41       30:04
647   Krystle Murphy         F 20-29     93/249    9:41       30:05
648   Kathy Moen             F 50-59      16/96    9:41       30:06
649   Pat Tye                M 50-59      31/64    9:42       30:06
650   Donelle Chandler       F 40-49     46/234    9:42       30:07
651   Jessica Reading        F 40-49     47/234    9:42       30:07
652   Frances Chu            F 30-39    100/399    9:42       30:08
653   Eric Fitzgerald        M 01-15      29/85    9:42       30:08
654   Erin Lee               F 20-29     94/249    9:43       30:09
655   Adam Rogers            M 40-49     72/139    9:43       30:09
656   Timothy Donlan         M 40-49     73/139    9:43       30:09
657   Nga Nguyen             F 20-29     95/249    9:43       30:09
658   Ryan Elliott           M 30-39    116/182    9:43       30:10
659   Joanne Wiesner         F 40-49     48/234    9:43       30:10
660   Tim Ryca               M 50-59      32/64    9:43       30:10
661   Cathy Ryan             F 50-59      17/96    9:43       30:11
662   Carol Storch           F 20-29     96/249    9:43       30:11
663   Alexa Huestis          F 20-29     97/249    9:43       30:11
664   Stephanie Jones        F 30-39    101/399    9:43       30:11
665   Jessica Eadie          F 30-39    102/399    9:43       30:12
666   Lisa Kelly             F 50-59      18/96    9:43       30:12
667   Lydia Birklid          F 20-29     98/249    9:44       30:12
668   James Eadie            M 30-39    117/182    9:44       30:12
669   Sjohn Jepsen           M NOAGE      24/57    9:44       30:12
670   Emerin Hatfield        F 30-39    103/399    9:44       30:12
671   Albert Sbragia         M 50-59      33/64    9:44       30:13
672   John Hyman             M 50-59      34/64    9:44       30:13
673   Lisa Drechsler         F 50-59      19/96    9:44       30:14
674   Rachel Harmon          F 40-49     49/234    9:44       30:14
675   Jim Gorman             M 60-69      11/26    9:44       30:14
676   Lori Erickson          F 50-59      20/96    9:45       30:15
677   Susan Webb             F 40-49     50/234    9:45       30:15
678   Kristine Morimoto      F 50-59      21/96    9:45       30:15
679   Brian Tschider         M 50-59      35/64    9:45       30:16
680   Phyllis Fischer        F 40-49     51/234    9:45       30:16
681   Taylor Schneider       F 20-29     99/249    9:45       30:17
682   Lonnie Thomas          M 60-69      12/26    9:45       30:18
683   Laura Lau              F 30-39    104/399    9:45       30:18
684   Aaron Rehling          M 30-39    118/182    9:45       30:18
685   Heidi Ullom            F 30-39    105/399    9:45       30:18
686   Sandra Thomas          F 50-59      22/96    9:46       30:18
687   Lynn Schnapp           F 50-59      23/96    9:46       30:19
688   Joanna Orpen           F 30-39    106/399    9:46       30:19
689   Christopher Konig      M 40-49     74/139    9:46       30:21
690   Lonnie Peck            M 30-39    119/182    9:47       30:23
691   Laura Bogusch          F 30-39    107/399    9:47       30:23
692   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      25/57    9:47       30:23
693   Kristie Serra          F 30-39    108/399    9:47       30:24
694   Cory Monahan           M 30-39    120/182    9:47       30:24
695   Megan Hughes           F 20-29    100/249    9:48       30:25
696   Mary Field             F 20-29    101/249    9:48       30:25
697   Erin Moore             F 30-39    109/399    9:48       30:26
698   Heather Ziel           F 30-39    110/399    9:48       30:26
699   Jamie Lamar            F NOAGE      13/59    9:48       30:26
700   Emma Domingo           F 20-29    102/249    9:48       30:27
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701   Jen Wikrent            F 30-39    111/399    9:48       30:27
702   Tillie Wakefield       F NOAGE      14/59    9:49       30:27
703   Sonja Haroldson        F 16-19      10/21    9:49       30:29
704   Sarah Darmstadt        F 01-15      21/82    9:49       30:29
705   Anna Demopulos         F 01-15      22/82    9:49       30:30
706   Melanie Stone          F 01-15      23/82    9:49       30:30
707   Angela Nutt            F NOAGE      15/59    9:49       30:30
708   Laura Benca            F 20-29    103/249    9:49       30:30
709   Evy Haroldson          F 40-49     52/234    9:49       30:30
710   Jennifer Gore          F 40-49     53/234    9:50       30:31
711   Kim Schneider          F 20-29    104/249    9:50       30:31
712   Emilyrose Frasca       F 30-39    112/399    9:50       30:32
713   Andrew Chin            M 30-39    121/182    9:50       30:32
714   Naomi Chin             F 30-39    113/399    9:50       30:32
715   Erica Falk             F 20-29    105/249    9:50       30:33
716   Ben Cordick            M 01-15      30/85    9:51       30:34
717   Christy Cherrier       F 30-39    114/399    9:51       30:34
718   Kristian Haapa-Aho     M 30-39    122/182    9:51       30:34
719   Leigh Lace             F 40-49     54/234    9:51       30:34
720   Drew Michaels          M 20-29      65/92    9:51       30:35
721   Marco Murillo          M 01-15      31/85    9:51       30:35
722   Jordan Small           M 30-39    123/182    9:51       30:36
723   Katherine Cordick      F 40-49     55/234    9:51       30:36
724   Kate Jesse             F 20-29    106/249    9:52       30:37
725   Amanda Lodi            F 30-39    115/399    9:53       30:40
726   Mary Czaja             F 40-49     56/234    9:53       30:40
727   Chanell Ortiz          F 20-29    107/249    9:53       30:41
728   Cassidy Brunsteter     F 20-29    108/249    9:53       30:41
729   Zoe Collins            F 01-15      24/82    9:53       30:42
730   Rose McLendon          F 30-39    116/399    9:54       30:43
731   Lisa Gallo             F 30-39    117/399    9:54       30:44
732   Rose Pearson           F 40-49     57/234    9:54       30:44
733   Maureen Moog           F 30-39    118/399    9:54       30:45
734   Jennifer Seibert       F 30-39    119/399    9:54       30:46
735   Eliza Weber            F 20-29    109/249    9:55       30:47
736   Adela Zichova          F 30-39    120/399    9:55       30:47
737   Lizzy McElroy          F 01-15      25/82    9:55       30:47
738   Joanelle Schmidt       F NOAGE      16/59    9:55       30:48
739   Wendy Loomis           F 40-49     58/234    9:55       30:48
740   Alex McAvoy            M NOAGE      26/57    9:55       30:48
741   Erik Kariya            M 20-29      66/92    9:55       30:49
742   Tracy Dennis           F 40-49     59/234    9:56       30:49
743   Christine Ambrose      F 30-39    121/399    9:56       30:50
744   Miles Owen             M 01-15      32/85    9:56       30:50
745   Tom Good               M 50-59      36/64    9:56       30:51
746   Kelly Burchardt        F 30-39    122/399    9:56       30:51
747   Maria Dal Maso         F 30-39    123/399    9:56       30:51
748   Ralph Provenzano       M 60-69      13/26    9:56       30:51
749   Jeff Baylor            M 40-49     75/139    9:56       30:51
750   David Baylor           M 01-15      33/85    9:56       30:51
751   Stacey Yuen            F NOAGE      17/59    9:56       30:51
752   Daniel Burchardt       M 30-39    124/182    9:56       30:52
753   Kira Murillo           F 01-15      26/82    9:57       30:53
754   Isabel Rodden          F 01-15      27/82    9:57       30:54
755   Heather Enoki          F 40-49     60/234    9:57       30:54
756   Bridget Rodden         F 40-49     61/234    9:57       30:54
757   Heidi Richter          F 30-39    124/399    9:57       30:54
758   Taiko Aoki-Marcial     F 30-39    125/399    9:58       30:56
759   Nicole Tucker          F NOAGE      18/59    9:58       30:56
760   Amy Baernstein         F 40-49     62/234    9:58       30:56
761   Lisa Glenn             F 20-29    110/249    9:58       30:57
762   Shelley Verkist        F 40-49     63/234    9:59       30:59
763   Amy Fitzgerald         F 40-49     64/234    9:59       30:59
764   Nicole Travis          F 30-39    126/399    9:59       30:59
765   Ingrid Elenzano        F 50-59      24/96    9:59       31:00
766   Sarah Kurtz            F 20-29    111/249    9:59       31:01
767   Lauree Crane           F 20-29    112/249   10:00       31:02
768   Holly Campbell         F 20-29    113/249   10:00       31:03
769   Rise Windell           F 50-59      25/96   10:00       31:04
770   Brieann Gonczy         F 30-39    127/399   10:01       31:05
771   Edward Carstensen      M 30-39    125/182   10:01       31:06
772   Pete Nichols           M 50-59      37/64   10:01       31:07
773   Sara Dickson           F 30-39    128/399   10:02       31:08
774   Nishit Madlani         M 30-39    126/182   10:02       31:09
775   Hing Wah Kwong         M 40-49     76/139   10:02       31:09
776   Aavi Bass              F 01-15      28/82   10:02       31:11
777   Julia Reade            F 30-39    129/399   10:03       31:11
778   Steven Jungk           M 30-39    127/182   10:03       31:13
779   Jeff Cordick           M 40-49     77/139   10:04       31:15
780   Stephanie Holderreed   F 30-39    130/399   10:04       31:15
781   James Petry            M 50-59      38/64   10:05       31:18
782   Susan Handler          F 40-49     65/234   10:05       31:18
783   Keith Leitich          M 40-49     78/139   10:06       31:21
784   Breanna Fuller         F 20-29    114/249   10:06       31:22
785   Catherine Dennis       F 01-15      29/82   10:07       31:23
786   Patricia Campbell      F NOAGE      19/59   10:07       31:24
787   Faith Jordan           F 01-15      30/82   10:07       31:24
788   Greg Elledge           M 30-39    128/182   10:08       31:27
789   Eric Corcoro           M 30-39    129/182   10:08       31:28
790   Amy Schmidt            F 20-29    115/249   10:08       31:28
791   Sandra Appleseth       F 50-59      26/96   10:08       31:28
792   Melissa Jones          F 20-29    116/249   10:08       31:29
793   Danielle Troy-Stuart   F 30-39    131/399   10:08       31:29
794   Lori Boyle             F 50-59      27/96   10:08       31:29
795   Maia Kusttnaroff       F 01-15      31/82   10:09       31:30
796   Ethan Grassley         M 01-15      34/85   10:09       31:30
797   Ann Chen               F 30-39    132/399   10:09       31:30
798   Kaiti Grassley         F 40-49     66/234   10:09       31:30
799   Linda Kelly            F 60-69       5/32   10:09       31:31
800   Cristina Masalunga     F 20-29    117/249   10:09       31:31
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801   Michelle Nielsen       F 40-49     67/234   10:09       31:31
802   Solveig Hart           F 40-49     68/234   10:09       31:32
803   Alexis Pontikis        F 60-69       6/32   10:10       31:33
804   Cameron Daniel-Smith   M 16-19      10/16   10:10       31:35
805   Krystal Walsh          F 30-39    133/399   10:10       31:35
806   Kendra Bartell         F 20-29    118/249   10:10       31:35
807   Gennadiy Kalvish       M 20-29      67/92   10:11       31:37
808   Kelly Anderson         F 20-29    119/249   10:11       31:37
809   Ben Zapata             M 60-69      14/26   10:11       31:37
810   Eliza Jang             F 40-49     69/234   10:11       31:38
811   Erin Miller            F 20-29    120/249   10:12       31:39
812   Sarah Will             F 30-39    134/399   10:12       31:40
813   Nicole Leahy           F 30-39    135/399   10:12       31:42
814   Shawna Bold            F 40-49     70/234   10:13       31:42
815   Lara Thompson-Kravik   F 20-29    121/249   10:13       31:42
816   Bruce Leaverton        M NOAGE      27/57   10:13       31:42
817   Lexi Bold              F 01-15      32/82   10:13       31:43
818   Ian Stewart            M 30-39    130/182   10:13       31:43
819   Molly Lamb             F NOAGE      20/59   10:13       31:43
820   Alexander Stewart      M 01-15      35/85   10:13       31:43
821   Nora Thomas            F 01-15      33/82   10:13       31:44
822   Brian Change           M 20-29      68/92   10:13       31:44
823   Kristine Chan          F 20-29    122/249   10:13       31:44
824   Amy Chasanov           F 40-49     71/234   10:13       31:44
825   Ted Weinberg           M 40-49     79/139   10:14       31:46
826   Mindy Weinberg         F 16-19      11/21   10:14       31:46
827   Rene Dufour            F 60-69       7/32   10:14       31:46
828   Kelly Hackett          F 20-29    123/249   10:14       31:46
829   Jill Anderson          F 30-39    136/399   10:15       31:49
830   Lindsey Jensen         F 20-29    124/249   10:15       31:49
831   Emily Malone           F 30-39    137/399   10:15       31:51
832   Tonia Brown            F 30-39    138/399   10:16       31:52
833   Mary Reeder            F 50-59      28/96   10:16       31:52
834   Jennifer Heidy         F 30-39    139/399   10:16       31:52
835   Grace Glaittli         F 20-29    125/249   10:16       31:53
836   Nick Demas             M 30-39    131/182   10:16       31:53
837   Sherrard Ewing         M 30-39    132/182   10:16       31:53
838   Stefani Shaffer        F 30-39    140/399   10:16       31:53
839   Christina Donivan      F NOAGE      21/59   10:16       31:53
840   Karin Weight           F 40-49     72/234   10:16       31:54
841   Alson Burke            F 30-39    141/399   10:16       31:54
842   Maureen Gardner        F 30-39    142/399   10:16       31:54
843   Kristen Redmond        F 30-39    143/399   10:17       31:55
844   Lilian Heimbach        F 40-49     73/234   10:17       31:56
845   Pauline Downey         F 40-49     74/234   10:17       31:56
846   Claudine Rode          F 30-39    144/399   10:17       31:57
847   Patti Reich            F 40-49     75/234   10:17       31:57
848   Lauren Miyen           F NOAGE      22/59   10:17       31:57
849   Alison Holtzapple      F 20-29    126/249   10:17       31:57
850   Annie Dixon            F 20-29    127/249   10:17       31:57
851   Sophie Rucki           F NOAGE      23/59   10:18       31:58
852   Linda Teramoto         F 30-39    145/399   10:18       31:58
853   Keenan Jenkins         M 01-15      36/85   10:18       31:59
854   Amelia Hough-Ross      F 30-39    146/399   10:18       31:59
855   Jeremy Eubanks         M 30-39    133/182   10:18       32:00
856   Karen Salazar          F 30-39    147/399   10:18       32:00
857   Kaelin Carson          F 20-29    128/249   10:18       32:00
858   Jennah Crotts          F 20-29    129/249   10:19       32:01
859   Natalie Stockmann      F 20-29    130/249   10:19       32:01
860   Michelle Collar        F 20-29    131/249   10:19       32:01
861   Andrea Tousignane      F NOAGE      24/59   10:19       32:03
862   Morrie Bills           F 40-49     76/234   10:20       32:06
863   Pam Sanderson          F 50-59      29/96   10:21       32:07
864   Joanna Wall            F 30-39    148/399   10:21       32:08
865   Elisa Jennings         F 40-49     77/234   10:21       32:08
866   Erin Wong              F 30-39    149/399   10:21       32:09
867   Elizabeth Syker        F 20-29    132/249   10:21       32:09
868   Michelle Quinton       F 40-49     78/234   10:22       32:10
869   Calvin Owen            M 01-15      37/85   10:22       32:10
870   Anton Nguyen           M 40-49     80/139   10:22       32:10
871   Katie Tucker           F 30-39    150/399   10:22       32:10
872   Tracy Hawley           F 50-59      30/96   10:22       32:12
873   Oscar Velitso-Schmitz  M NOAGE      28/57   10:22       32:12
874   Lea Kistle             F 30-39    151/399   10:22       32:12
875   Meagan Vickers         F 20-29    133/249   10:22       32:12
876   Mina Lee               F 20-29    134/249   10:22       32:12
877   Hiro Ikeda             M 20-29      69/92   10:22       32:12
878   Tony Youn              M 30-39    134/182   10:22       32:13
879   Debbie Jang            F 40-49     79/234   10:23       32:15
880   Laura Downey           F 60-69       8/32   10:24       32:16
881   Heather Slettebak      F 40-49     80/234   10:24       32:17
882   Megan Elder            F 30-39    152/399   10:24       32:17
883   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      29/57   10:24       32:17
884   Margaret Galbraith     F 30-39    153/399   10:24       32:18
885   Andrea Watts           M 30-39    135/182   10:24       32:18
886   Courtney Muraski       F 30-39    154/399   10:24       32:19
887   Alison Richards        F 30-39    155/399   10:25       32:20
888   Aaron Evans            M 30-39    136/182   10:25       32:22
889   Carol Kennedy          F 70-UP        1/3   10:25       32:22
890   Kari Henley            F 30-39    156/399   10:25       32:22
891   Lauren Davenport       F 40-49     81/234   10:26       32:22
892   Karen Stukovsky        F 30-39    157/399   10:26       32:24
893   Olivia Spiro           F 20-29    135/249   10:26       32:24
894   Katie Seegers          F 30-39    158/399   10:26       32:24
895   Johannes Bailey        M 40-49     81/139   10:26       32:25
896   Mike Bryant            M 30-39    137/182   10:26       32:25
897   Season Evans           F 30-39    159/399   10:26       32:25
898   Grace Westby           F 01-15      34/82   10:27       32:25
899   Anders Westby          M 40-49     82/139   10:27       32:26
900   Chris Famy             M 40-49     83/139   10:27       32:26
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901   Susan Jong             F 30-39    160/399   10:27       32:27
902   Lucien Jones-Gagnon    M 01-15      38/85   10:27       32:27
903   Wil Look               M 60-69      15/26   10:27       32:27
904   Nitin Chopra           M 20-29      70/92   10:28       32:29
905   Lisa Thompson          F 20-29    136/249   10:28       32:29
906   Ashley Montgomery      F 20-29    137/249   10:28       32:31
907   Andrea Schneider       F 20-29    138/249   10:28       32:31
908   Carly Gedra            F 20-29    139/249   10:28       32:31
909   Sarah Zangrillo        F 20-29    140/249   10:29       32:32
910   Ryan Durand            M 20-29      71/92   10:29       32:32
911   Sam Kipfer             M 01-15      39/85   10:29       32:32
912   Bill Daniel            M 70-UP        1/5   10:29       32:32
913   Mark Kipfer            M 40-49     84/139   10:29       32:33
914   Amy Liwanag            F 30-39    161/399   10:29       32:33
915   Madeline McCarthy      F 40-49     82/234   10:29       32:34
916   Eric Stewart           M 40-49     85/139   10:30       32:36
917   Lizzy McElroy          F NOAGE      25/59   10:31       32:38
918   Sarah Kabel            F 20-29    141/249   10:31       32:38
919   Jeremy Pettibon        M 30-39    138/182   10:31       32:38
920   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      30/57   10:31       32:38
921   Nicole Pettibon        F 30-39    162/399   10:31       32:38
922   Vincent Pham           M 20-29      72/92   10:31       32:38
923   Fiona Kang             F 20-29    142/249   10:31       32:39
924   Martin Moen            M 60-69      16/26   10:31       32:40
925   Teresa Bzdek           F 40-49     83/234   10:31       32:40
926   Michelle Martin        F NOAGE      26/59   10:31       32:41
927   Kate Youngblood        F 40-49     84/234   10:32       32:41
928   Nicolle Correa         F 30-39    163/399   10:32       32:42
929   Lindsey Priolo         F 30-39    164/399   10:32       32:42
930   Anna Armitage          F 30-39    165/399   10:32       32:42
931   Marco Del Fierro       M 30-39    139/182   10:32       32:43
932   Ann Marie Miller       F 20-29    143/249   10:32       32:43
933   Judy Marshall          F 50-59      31/96   10:33       32:45
934   Douglas Baker          M 30-39    140/182   10:33       32:45
935   Dennis Jumaquio        M 40-49     86/139   10:33       32:45
936   Jessica Dobervich      F 30-39    166/399   10:33       32:46
937   Melissa Lo             F 30-39    167/399   10:33       32:46
938   Jaina Le               F 30-39    168/399   10:34       32:47
939   Anita Barbery          F 30-39    169/399   10:34       32:48
940   Ella Shaw              F NOAGE      27/59   10:34       32:48
941   Amanda Heppes          F 20-29    144/249   10:34       32:48
942   John Nancarrow         M 30-39    141/182   10:34       32:49
943   Allison Todd           F 30-39    170/399   10:34       32:50
944   Julie Vickstrom        F 40-49     85/234   10:35       32:51
945   Todd Hultgren          M 40-49     87/139   10:35       32:51
946   Wendi Bernard          F 40-49     86/234   10:35       32:51
947   Karissa Bodhar         F NOAGE      28/59   10:35       32:51
948   Greg Shaw              M NOAGE      31/57   10:35       32:52
949   Natasha De Sousa       F 30-39    171/399   10:36       32:53
950   Matt Korst             M 30-39    142/182   10:36       32:54
951   Summer Korst           F 30-39    172/399   10:36       32:54
952   Ben Krokower           M 30-39    143/182   10:36       32:56
953   Sarah Ruzumna          F 01-15      35/82   10:36       32:56
954   Kimbelrie Boston       F 40-49     87/234   10:36       32:56
955   Yoko Olds              M 50-59      39/64   10:37       32:59
956   Brandon Nelson         M 20-29      73/92   10:38       33:01
957   Laura Houston          F 50-59      32/96   10:38       33:01
958   Arnaldo Hernandez      M 30-39    144/182   10:38       33:01
959   Mariko Yoshino         F 20-29    145/249   10:38       33:01
960   Consuelo Solorzano     F 20-29    146/249   10:38       33:01
961   Deanna Freeman         F 50-59      33/96   10:38       33:01
962   Denali Swisher         F 20-29    147/249   10:38       33:02
963   Holly Martin           F 30-39    173/399   10:38       33:02
964   Lynne Haas             F 50-59      34/96   10:38       33:02
965   Emily Lamont           F 30-39    174/399   10:39       33:03
966   Linsey Nancarrow       F 30-39    175/399   10:39       33:03
967   Stephanie Van Driel    F 30-39    176/399   10:39       33:05
968   Rachel Corwin          F 20-29    148/249   10:39       33:05
969   Mila Kopp              F 01-15      36/82   10:39       33:05
970   Ken Stuhr              M 60-69      17/26   10:39       33:05
971   Angela Corwin          F 20-29    149/249   10:40       33:06
972   Kim Grady              F 30-39    177/399   10:40       33:07
973   Isla Morris            F 20-29    150/249   10:40       33:07
974   Kendal Hutson          F 20-29    151/249   10:40       33:08
975   Mina Obrien            F 20-29    152/249   10:40       33:09
976   Eri Amasawa            F NOAGE      29/59   10:40       33:09
977   Avery Berschauer       F 20-29    153/249   10:41       33:09
978   Sarah Nehrbass         F 30-39    178/399   10:41       33:10
979   Kacie Hankins          F 20-29    154/249   10:41       33:10
980   Katrina Montgomery     F 40-49     88/234   10:41       33:10
981   Nicole Von Ellinghaus  F 40-49     89/234   10:41       33:12
982   Peggy Mathison         F 20-29    155/249   10:42       33:12
983   Erin Oconnell          F 30-39    179/399   10:42       33:12
984   Jodie Anderson         F 30-39    180/399   10:43       33:18
985   Nikki Daniel           F 30-39    181/399   10:43       33:18
986   Tracy Ngal             F NOAGE      30/59   10:43       33:18
987   Anna Funtanilla        F 30-39    182/399   10:43       33:18
988   Kate Buckley           F 30-39    183/399   10:44       33:18
989   Summer Polonsky        F 30-39    184/399   10:44       33:19
990   Jacqueline Brainard    F 50-59      35/96   10:44       33:20
991   Tiffany Batura         F 20-29    156/249   10:44       33:20
992   Elizabeth Catalinich   F 50-59      36/96   10:44       33:20
993   Dave Allnutt           M NOAGE      32/57   10:44       33:21
994   Blake Veesenmeyer      M 01-15      40/85   10:44       33:21
995   Daniel Newton          M 20-29      74/92   10:45       33:22
996   Seng Chankorngsin      F 30-39    185/399   10:45       33:23
997   Romel Mackerprang      M 30-39    145/182   10:45       33:23
998   Merlita Schug          F 60-69       9/32   10:45       33:24
999   Ashley Thrikill        F 30-39    186/399   10:46       33:25
1000  Margaret Au            F 40-49     90/234   10:47       33:28
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1001  Nicole Edmonds         F 30-39    187/399   10:47       33:28
1002  Chen Su                F 30-39    188/399   10:47       33:30
1003  Sarah Shulman          F NOAGE      31/59   10:48       33:31
1004  Jennifer McCarten      F 30-39    189/399   10:48       33:32
1005  Sumit Pahwa            M 30-39    146/182   10:48       33:32
1006  Suzi Mahrt             F 30-39    190/399   10:48       33:32
1007  Virginia Walker        F 20-29    157/249   10:48       33:33
1008  Andrea Wille           F 20-29    158/249   10:48       33:33
1009  Christine Harder       F 20-29    159/249   10:49       33:36
1010  Mariel Knox            F 40-49     91/234   10:50       33:37
1011  Anjie White            F 40-49     92/234   10:50       33:38
1012  Josh Breiling          M 20-29      75/92   10:50       33:38
1013  Beverly Fichtenberg    F 30-39    191/399   10:50       33:38
1014  Kelsey Tengesdal       F 20-29    160/249   10:50       33:38
1015  Leanne Andrepont       F 40-49     93/234   10:50       33:39
1016  Mim Turnbull           F 40-49     94/234   10:51       33:40
1017  Bridget Schuster       F 30-39    192/399   10:51       33:42
1018  Bay Anapol             M NOAGE      33/57   10:51       33:43
1019  Melissa MacKey         F 40-49     95/234   10:51       33:43
1020  Justin Dickey          M 30-39    147/182   10:51       33:43
1021  Hannah Peterson        F 30-39    193/399   10:52       33:43
1022  Jessica Thomson        F 30-39    194/399   10:52       33:44
1023  Mary Alida Brisk       F 40-49     96/234   10:52       33:45
1024  Joanna Pool            F 30-39    195/399   10:52       33:45
1025  Elizabeth Jacobs       F 30-39    196/399   10:53       33:46
1026  Brittany McCleery      F 20-29    161/249   10:53       33:47
1027  Joanna Gilchrist       F 20-29    162/249   10:53       33:47
1028  Allison Horstman       F 20-29    163/249   10:53       33:48
1029  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      34/57   10:53       33:49
1030  Yumi Park-Davis        F 01-15      37/82   10:55       33:53
1031  Burton Davis           M 40-49     88/139   10:55       33:53
1032  Jamie Francis          F 30-39    197/399   10:55       33:54
1033  Jean Stroble           F 50-59      37/96   10:55       33:54
1034  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      35/57   10:56       33:56
1035  Rodolfo Nava           M 40-49     89/139   10:56       33:57
1036  Curtis Kee             M 40-49     90/139   10:56       33:57
1037  Yiling Wong            F 30-39    198/399   10:56       33:57
1038  Nilesh Shah            M 30-39    148/182   10:56       33:58
1039  Priya Patel            F 30-39    199/399   10:56       33:58
1040  Jaime Richards         F 30-39    200/399   10:57       34:00
1041  Tayler Bulger          F 16-19      12/21   10:57       34:01
1042  Bethany Cline          F 20-29    164/249   10:57       34:02
1043  Andrea Prabhu          F 30-39    201/399   10:58       34:02
1044  Matthew Hatch          M 01-15      41/85   10:58       34:03
1045  Laura Plude            F 20-29    165/249   10:58       34:04
1046  Jennifer Harder        F 30-39    202/399   10:58       34:04
1047  Kari Hartman           F 40-49     97/234   10:58       34:04
1048  Mary Carpenter         F 20-29    166/249   10:58       34:04
1049  Margy Bresslour        F 60-69      10/32   10:58       34:04
1050  Staci Stratton         F 30-39    203/399   10:59       34:05
1051  Suzanne Souza          F 40-49     98/234   10:59       34:07
1052  Daniel Timmons         M 30-39    149/182   10:59       34:07
1053  Lindsay Schneider      F 20-29    167/249   10:59       34:07
1054  Elizabeth Bell         F 40-49     99/234   10:59       34:07
1055  Sara Timmons           F 30-39    204/399   10:59       34:08
1056  Heidi Nielson          F 40-49    100/234   11:00       34:08
1057  Nancy Best             F 40-49    101/234   11:00       34:08
1058  Eli Hess               M 01-15      42/85   11:00       34:09
1059  Richard Jost           M 50-59      40/64   11:00       34:09
1060  A Britt                F 50-59      38/96   11:00       34:09
1061  Nicole Lange           F 20-29    168/249   11:00       34:10
1062  Tara Hatch             F 40-49    102/234   11:01       34:11
1063  Isabella Ryder         F 40-49    103/234   11:01       34:12
1064  Naomi Lee              F 30-39    205/399   11:01       34:12
1065  Anna Dukes             F 40-49    104/234   11:01       34:12
1066  Ethan Blaeser          M 01-15      43/85   11:01       34:13
1067  Jonathan Schwarz       M 20-29      76/92   11:01       34:13
1068  Andrew Ryder           M 30-39    150/182   11:01       34:13
1069  Charlie Kopp           M 50-59      41/64   11:01       34:14
1070  Joanne Kaufman         F 30-39    206/399   11:02       34:17
1071  Shannon Murtagh        F 20-29    169/249   11:02       34:17
1072  Amy Knobbs             F 40-49    105/234   11:03       34:18
1073  Meghan Frazer          F 30-39    207/399   11:03       34:18
1074  Leslie Giblett         F 60-69      11/32   11:03       34:19
1075  Dylan Frazer           M 20-29      77/92   11:03       34:19
1076  Jen Klock              F 40-49    106/234   11:03       34:19
1077  Kevin Klock            M 40-49     91/139   11:04       34:21
1078  Fredrik Persson        M 30-39    151/182   11:04       34:23
1079  Melissa Falarski       F 30-39    208/399   11:04       34:23
1080  Adina Segal            F 30-39    209/399   11:05       34:24
1081  Christopher Swindle    M 40-49     92/139   11:05       34:24
1082  Angela Swindle         F 30-39    210/399   11:05       34:25
1083  Debra Coleman          F 40-49    107/234   11:05       34:26
1084  Alice Chollet          F 20-29    170/249   11:06       34:27
1085  Katherine Buker        F 40-49    108/234   11:06       34:28
1086  Sara Field             F 30-39    211/399   11:06       34:29
1087  Melissa Uhrich         F 40-49    109/234   11:07       34:30
1088  Grace Uhrich           F 01-15      38/82   11:07       34:31
1089  Anh Ngoc Le            F 20-29    171/249   11:07       34:31
1090  Kerry Thomas           F 50-59      39/96   11:07       34:32
1091  Stella Curtis          F 01-15      39/82   11:07       34:32
1092  L. Denise Salo         F 50-59      40/96   11:07       34:32
1093  Kalyn Thomas           F 20-29    172/249   11:07       34:32
1094  Megan Iversen          F 20-29    173/249   11:08       34:33
1095  Justin Osmer           M 40-49     93/139   11:08       34:34
1096  Claire Osmer           F 01-15      40/82   11:08       34:34
1097  Cally Grun-Bodal       F 30-39    212/399   11:08       34:35
1098  Jon Fleming            M 50-59      42/64   11:08       34:35
1099  Emily Thomas           F 16-19      13/21   11:08       34:35
1100  Krista MacLaren        F 40-49    110/234   11:09       34:37
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1101  Jennifer Stroud        F 30-39    213/399   11:09       34:37
1102  Emily Oxenford         F 20-29    174/249   11:09       34:37
1103  Eric Long              M 30-39    152/182   11:09       34:39
1104  William Ritchie        M 20-29      78/92   11:10       34:40
1105  Darnell Harris         F 30-39    214/399   11:10       34:41
1106  Jennifer Hughes        F 30-39    215/399   11:11       34:43
1107  Isaac Allnutt          M 01-15      44/85   11:11       34:43
1108  Kerry Cassady          F 40-49    111/234   11:11       34:44
1109  Marshall Kalerak       M 40-49     94/139   11:11       34:44
1110  Aaron Gerds            M 30-39    153/182   11:11       34:45
1111  Caroline Gerds         F 30-39    216/399   11:11       34:45
1112  Stephanie Martin       F 30-39    217/399   11:11       34:45
1113  Adam Sharpe            M 20-29      79/92   11:12       34:46
1114  Holly Bundschu         F 50-59      41/96   11:13       34:49
1115  Anton Bundschu         M 50-59      43/64   11:13       34:49
1116  Luke Stockell          M 01-15      45/85   11:13       34:51
1117  Val Pate               F 50-59      42/96   11:13       34:51
1118  Carmen Wilson          F 20-29    175/249   11:13       34:51
1119  Meg Crager             F 50-59      43/96   11:13       34:51
1120  Stephanie Bourne       F 40-49    112/234   11:14       34:52
1121  Lexi Bourne            F 01-15      41/82   11:14       34:52
1122  Carol McCaffray        F 60-69      12/32   11:14       34:53
1123  Peggy Ball             F 50-59      44/96   11:14       34:54
1124  Megan McQueen          F 30-39    218/399   11:15       34:55
1125  Scott Waltier          M 40-49     95/139   11:15       34:56
1126  Joe Grady              M 40-49     96/139   11:15       34:57
1127  Leigh Kopicki          F NOAGE      32/59   11:16       35:00
1128  Kristyn Asseff         F NOAGE      33/59   11:16       35:01
1129  Kristi Sanders         F 40-49    113/234   11:17       35:02
1130  Cher Edwards           F 40-49    114/234   11:17       35:03
1131  Scott Edwards          M 40-49     97/139   11:17       35:04
1132  Thuyanh Nguyen         F 20-29    176/249   11:17       35:04
1133  Julie Cox              F 40-49    115/234   11:18       35:06
1134  Julian Shoudy          M 01-15      46/85   11:19       35:10
1135  Luke Grange            M 30-39    154/182   11:19       35:10
1136  Ann McGlone            F 40-49    116/234   11:20       35:10
1137  Rebecca Gutierrez      F 20-29    177/249   11:20       35:11
1138  Brian Kennedy          M 50-59      44/64   11:20       35:11
1139  Elizabeth Petry        F 50-59      45/96   11:20       35:12
1140  Karishma Chainani      F 20-29    178/249   11:20       35:13
1141  Jennifer Reyes         F 30-39    219/399   11:21       35:16
1142  Jennifer Foronda       F 30-39    220/399   11:22       35:17
1143  Carrie Workman         F 40-49    117/234   11:22       35:17
1144  Teresa Brown           F 40-49    118/234   11:23       35:20
1145  Kaysha Boatright       F 20-29    179/249   11:23       35:20
1146  Juliana Smith          F 30-39    221/399   11:23       35:20
1147  Tegan Tigani           F 30-39    222/399   11:23       35:20
1148  Amanda Jones           F 30-39    223/399   11:23       35:21
1149  Nicole Breiling        F 20-29    180/249   11:23       35:21
1150  Nicole Dern            F 30-39    224/399   11:23       35:22
1151  Sara Ainsworth         F 40-49    119/234   11:23       35:22
1152  Lisa Willie            F 40-49    120/234   11:24       35:23
1153  Laura Kimball          F NOAGE      34/59   11:24       35:25
1154  Nicole Stewart         F 30-39    225/399   11:25       35:26
1155  Lee Raiford            M 30-39    155/182   11:25       35:27
1156  Cheryl Lay             F 50-59      46/96   11:26       35:29
1157  Marla York             F 50-59      47/96   11:26       35:31
1158  Jocelyn Powers         F 40-49    121/234   11:26       35:31
1159  Maria Anderson         F 40-49    122/234   11:26       35:31
1160  Stacey Eberly          F 30-39    226/399   11:27       35:32
1161  Krista Handyside       F 30-39    227/399   11:27       35:33
1162  Keith Brown            M 50-59      45/64   11:27       35:33
1163  Corianna Garrels       F 30-39    228/399   11:28       35:35
1164  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      36/57   11:28       35:35
1165  Wendy Garland          F 40-49    123/234   11:28       35:37
1166  Ted Danielson          M 50-59      46/64   11:28       35:37
1167  Emily D'Andrea         F 30-39    229/399   11:29       35:38
1168  Woody Pang             M 70-UP        2/5   11:29       35:39
1169  Jennifer Martin        F 20-29    181/249   11:29       35:41
1170  John McCrae            M 50-59      47/64   11:30       35:42
1171  Kathy Romig            F 40-49    124/234   11:30       35:43
1172  Dan Hines              M 50-59      48/64   11:30       35:44
1173  Karin Yarbrough        F 40-49    125/234   11:30       35:44
1174  Allison Anderson       F 40-49    126/234   11:31       35:45
1175  Emily Wray             F 30-39    230/399   11:32       35:49
1176  Dina Kisseleva         F 30-39    231/399   11:33       35:51
1177  Andrea Watts           F 30-39    232/399   11:33       35:51
1178  Sheri Hashemi          F 20-29    182/249   11:33       35:52
1179  Jamie Lamar            F NOAGE      35/59   11:33       35:52
1180  Lea Kistle             F NOAGE      36/59   11:33       35:52
1181  Heidi Drivdahl         F 40-49    127/234   11:33       35:52
1182  Pat Clark              M 40-49     98/139   11:33       35:52
1183  Johlene Nokes          F 30-39    233/399   11:33       35:53
1184  Jennifer Eldridge      F 40-49    128/234   11:33       35:53
1185  Brandy Hickey          F 01-15      42/82   11:34       35:54
1186  Ellie Acord            F 01-15      43/82   11:34       35:55
1187  Patty Liang            F 20-29    183/249   11:35       35:57
1188  James Vail             M 50-59      49/64   11:35       35:58
1189  Denise Tagas           F 40-49    129/234   11:35       35:59
1190  Bardee Gronotte        F 50-59      48/96   11:35       35:59
1191  Kelsie Owen            F 20-29    184/249   11:36       36:02
1192  Karen Kuest            F 40-49    130/234   11:36       36:02
1193  Ann Marie Gill         F 40-49    131/234   11:36       36:02
1194  Carrie Williams        F 30-39    234/399   11:37       36:04
1195  Mikala Locnikar        F NOAGE      37/59   11:37       36:05
1196  Tiffany Holland        F 30-39    235/399   11:37       36:05
1197  Summer Gardner         F 30-39    236/399   11:38       36:06
1198  Courtney Maasen        F 30-39    237/399   11:38       36:07
1199  Marta Lowe             F 40-49    132/234   11:38       36:07
1200  Minkyung Lowe          F 30-39    238/399   11:38       36:07
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1201  Kathyrn Johnson        F 50-59      49/96   11:38       36:09
1202  Holden Bailey          M 01-15      47/85   11:39       36:10
1203  Michelle Breiling      F 40-49    133/234   11:39       36:10
1204  Julia Bailey           F 01-15      44/82   11:39       36:10
1205  Daniel Burch           M 20-29      80/92   11:39       36:11
1206  Nicole Dollarhide      F 30-39    239/399   11:39       36:11
1207  McKenzie Williams      F 30-39    240/399   11:39       36:11
1208  Chloe Newell           F 01-15      45/82   11:39       36:12
1209  Meghan Brown           F 30-39    241/399   11:40       36:12
1210  Nina Wolsk             F 50-59      50/96   11:40       36:13
1211  Sally Kim              F 20-29    185/249   11:40       36:13
1212  Madalyn Ohrt           F 20-29    186/249   11:40       36:14
1213  McKenzie Wincewicz     F 20-29    187/249   11:40       36:15
1214  Nikki Rasinski         F 20-29    188/249   11:41       36:18
1215  Molly Lyman            F 30-39    242/399   11:41       36:18
1216  John Kranick           M 50-59      50/64   11:42       36:20
1217  Alison O'Carroll       F 50-59      51/96   11:43       36:23
1218  Rebecca Brown          F 30-39    243/399   11:43       36:23
1219  Sarah Dos Remedios     F 30-39    244/399   11:43       36:24
1220  Jeff Wade              M NOAGE      37/57   11:44       36:25
1221  Patrick O'Carroll      M 50-59      51/64   11:44       36:26
1222  Ellen Farrokhi         F 30-39    245/399   11:44       36:27
1223  Laura Souyoultzis      F 30-39    246/399   11:45       36:28
1224  Rajesh Natarajan       M 30-39    156/182   11:45       36:28
1225  Jane Foster            F 30-39    247/399   11:45       36:28
1226  Maya Foster            F 01-15      46/82   11:45       36:28
1227  Pamela Cullinan        F 40-49    134/234   11:46       36:31
1228  Shawnee Spencer        F 40-49    135/234   11:46       36:31
1229  Karin Britt            F 40-49    136/234   11:46       36:32
1230  Marlee Koehler         F 40-49    137/234   11:46       36:32
1231  Tina Monroe            F 40-49    138/234   11:46       36:33
1232  Carrie Stradley        F 30-39    248/399   11:47       36:36
1233  Jamie Shepherd         F 30-39    249/399   11:47       36:36
1234  Carlos Key             M 01-15      48/85   11:48       36:39
1235  Betsy Ross             F 60-69      13/32   11:49       36:42
1236  Laura Phillips         F 40-49    139/234   11:50       36:44
1237  Mary Kiser             F 50-59      52/96   11:50       36:45
1238  Emilie McFarlane       F 30-39    250/399   11:50       36:46
1239  Roy MacKey             M 70-UP        3/5   11:51       36:48
1240  Linda Schwab           F 60-69      14/32   11:52       36:50
1241  Zale Carroll           F 40-49    140/234   11:52       36:51
1242  Marita Quiroz          F 30-39    251/399   11:53       36:54
1243  Brenda Allen           F 40-49    141/234   11:54       36:56
1244  Kathleen Weaver        F 30-39    252/399   11:54       36:56
1245  Farrokh Farrokhi       M 40-49     99/139   11:55       37:02
1246  Jeff Weaver            M 40-49    100/139   11:56       37:02
1247  Barb Curtis            F 40-49    142/234   11:56       37:05
1248  Marilyn Hofmann-Jones  F 50-59      53/96   11:56       37:05
1249  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      38/57   11:57       37:07
1250  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      39/57   11:58       37:08
1251  Connie Bowlby          F 40-49    143/234   11:58       37:09
1252  Brandon Glenn          M 20-29      81/92   11:58       37:09
1253  Eric Tague             M 40-49    101/139   11:58       37:11
1254  Colleen Laskowski      F 20-29    189/249   11:59       37:13
1255  Theresa Naluai-Cecchin F 40-49    144/234   11:59       37:14
1256  Lindsey Lawrence       F 20-29    190/249   12:00       37:14
1257  Elena Alberstone       F 50-59      54/96   12:00       37:15
1258  Sarah Poyner           F 30-39    253/399   12:00       37:16
1259  Wendy Harris           F 40-49    145/234   12:00       37:17
1260  Tamara Baker           F 30-39    254/399   12:00       37:17
1261  Susan Jorski           F 40-49    146/234   12:00       37:17
1262  Charles Martinez       M 01-15      49/85   12:01       37:20
1263  Lori Brandt            F 30-39    255/399   12:01       37:20
1264  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      40/57   12:02       37:22
1265  Shauna Anderson        F 20-29    191/249   12:04       37:28
1266  Mary McMurray          F 20-29    192/249   12:04       37:28
1267  Lisa Morishige         F 30-39    256/399   12:04       37:29
1268  Matthew Becker         M 20-29      82/92   12:05       37:31
1269  Mike Rowell            M 30-39    157/182   12:05       37:31
1270  Mary Shepard           F 01-15      47/82   12:05       37:32
1271  James Shepard          M 01-15      50/85   12:05       37:33
1272  Pat Kurtz              F 50-59      55/96   12:06       37:33
1273  Zakary Luke            M 01-15      51/85   12:06       37:33
1274  Jessica Barcus         F 30-39    257/399   12:06       37:34
1275  Jenny Nichols          F 40-49    147/234   12:06       37:35
1276  Susi Stuart            F 30-39    258/399   12:06       37:36
1277  Sara Buzak             F 20-29    193/249   12:06       37:36
1278  Lisa Rowell            F 30-39    259/399   12:07       37:37
1279  Emily Renfrew          F 20-29    194/249   12:07       37:37
1280  Emma Clements          F 01-15      48/82   12:07       37:38
1281  Nicole Brodeur         F 50-59      56/96   12:08       37:39
1282  Chad Moran             M 20-29      83/92   12:08       37:39
1283  Michelle Clements      F 50-59      57/96   12:08       37:40
1284  Evan Buehler           M 40-49    102/139   12:09       37:45
1285  Shannon McMaster       F 30-39    260/399   12:10       37:46
1286  Charlotte Nicholson    F 30-39    261/399   12:10       37:46
1287  Jamie Kowatch          F 20-29    195/249   12:10       37:47
1288  Megan Morfitt          F 30-39    262/399   12:10       37:48
1289  Anne Miano             F 40-49    148/234   12:11       37:51
1290  Kirstin Hagglund       F 50-59      58/96   12:11       37:51
1291  Jaxon Powell           M 01-15      52/85   12:12       37:54
1292  Bob Wilkinson          M 60-69      18/26   12:12       37:54
1293  Julie Chin             F 30-39    263/399   12:13       37:55
1294  Christine Powell       F 30-39    264/399   12:13       37:56
1295  Stephanie Tice         F 30-39    265/399   12:14       37:58
1296  Whit Tice              M 30-39    158/182   12:14       37:59
1297  Christine Geranimo     F 20-29    196/249   12:15       38:02
1298  Rebecca Welburn        F 30-39    266/399   12:15       38:02
1299  Matthew Medina         M 40-49    103/139   12:15       38:02
1300  Mark Overby            M 40-49    104/139   12:15       38:03
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1301  Michele Stutzman       F 40-49    149/234   12:16       38:05
1302  Erin Reynolds          F 30-39    267/399   12:16       38:05
1303  Ben Daniel-Smith       M 01-15      53/85   12:16       38:07
1304  Jonathan Sedun         M 30-39    159/182   12:16       38:07
1305  Dana Daniel            F 40-49    150/234   12:18       38:11
1306  Susan Worden           F 40-49    151/234   12:18       38:12
1307  Melissa White          F 20-29    197/249   12:18       38:12
1308  Ed Petersen            M 50-59      52/64   12:18       38:12
1309  Daniela Springolo      F 20-29    198/249   12:18       38:12
1310  Andrea Quinn           F 30-39    268/399   12:19       38:16
1311  Kam Butler             F NOAGE      38/59   12:20       38:19
1312  Carson Butler          F NOAGE      39/59   12:20       38:19
1313  Melissa Hofmann        F 50-59      59/96   12:21       38:20
1314  Joshua Barnes          M 01-15      54/85   12:21       38:20
1315  Ninder Gill            F 40-49    152/234   12:21       38:21
1316  Aneel Gill             M 01-15      55/85   12:22       38:25
1317  Hazel Strickon         F 50-59      60/96   12:22       38:25
1318  Lisa Iwuoha            F 20-29    199/249   12:23       38:26
1319  Sheena Thomas          F 20-29    200/249   12:23       38:27
1320  Jessica Gorder         F 30-39    269/399   12:23       38:27
1321  Shannon Maree          F 50-59      61/96   12:23       38:28
1322  Elissa Tancreh         F 40-49    153/234   12:23       38:29
1323  Jennifer Barnes        F 40-49    154/234   12:24       38:29
1324  Samantha Taylor        F 30-39    270/399   12:24       38:31
1325  Tanner Taylor          M 30-39    160/182   12:24       38:31
1326  Merwyn D'Silva         M 30-39    161/182   12:24       38:31
1327  Kyounghee Kim          F 20-29    201/249   12:25       38:35
1328  Eric Sorenson          M 40-49    105/139   12:25       38:35
1329  Annie Arnold           F 30-39    271/399   12:27       38:39
1330  Megan Anderson         F NOAGE      40/59   12:27       38:39
1331  Heather Wilson         F 20-29    202/249   12:27       38:40
1332  Jennifer Maggio        F 30-39    272/399   12:28       38:42
1333  Megan McClure          F 20-29    203/249   12:29       38:45
1334  Lucy Sorth             F 40-49    155/234   12:29       38:45
1335  Mike Gilmore           M 30-39    162/182   12:29       38:46
1336  Nikki Newby            F 20-29    204/249   12:30       38:49
1337  Isabel Angel           F 01-15      49/82   12:31       38:52
1338  Sophia Angel           F 01-15      50/82   12:31       38:53
1339  Madie Way              F 01-15      51/82   12:32       38:55
1340  Carolyn Yerxa          F 30-39    273/399   12:32       38:55
1341  Anne Way               F 40-49    156/234   12:32       38:55
1342  Regina Angel           F 40-49    157/234   12:32       38:56
1343  Miles Williams         M 01-15      56/85   12:32       38:56
1344  Jake Burns             M NOAGE      41/57   12:33       38:57
1345  Cat Buens              F NOAGE      41/59   12:33       38:57
1346  Susan Wheeler          F 40-49    158/234   12:33       38:57
1347  Cynthia Glenn          F 50-59      62/96   12:33       38:58
1348  Brian Lavallee         M 40-49    106/139   12:33       38:59
1349  Laura Lasser           F 30-39    274/399   12:34       39:01
1350  Michael Westerhold     M 01-15      57/85   12:34       39:01
1351  Susan Klein            F 50-59      63/96   12:34       39:03
1352  Katrina Riippa         F 30-39    275/399   12:36       39:07
1353  Ava Tedford            F 01-15      52/82   12:37       39:10
1354  Renee Tedford          F 30-39    276/399   12:37       39:10
1355  Kirsten Koester        F 30-39    277/399   12:37       39:12
1356  Robin Fowler           F 40-49    159/234   12:38       39:14
1357  Rachel Bryant          F 30-39    278/399   12:39       39:18
1358  Christine Burton       F 30-39    279/399   12:40       39:19
1359  Jim Bernard            M 40-49    107/139   12:40       39:21
1360  Megan Hearn            F 30-39    280/399   12:42       39:27
1361  Brooke Wakeley         F 30-39    281/399   12:42       39:27
1362  Myron Phillips         M 70-UP        4/5   12:43       39:29
1363  Cynthia Swartwood      F 30-39    282/399   12:43       39:31
1364  Mary Ruiz              F 50-59      64/96   12:43       39:31
1365  Kevin Cassady          M 30-39    163/182   12:44       39:31
1366  Jodi Kelly             F 40-49    160/234   12:44       39:33
1367  Ernelyn Marx           F 30-39    283/399   12:45       39:35
1368  Jesse Donovan          F 30-39    284/399   12:45       39:36
1369  Gaylin Laughlin        F 50-59      65/96   12:45       39:36
1370  Annie Lace             F 16-19      14/21   12:46       39:40
1371  Kim Powers             F 50-59      66/96   12:48       39:45
1372  Edie Newell            F 40-49    161/234   12:48       39:46
1373  Preeya Sillan          F 20-29    205/249   12:49       39:47
1374  Monica Sillan          F 50-59      67/96   12:49       39:48
1375  Adam McDuff            M 30-39    164/182   12:49       39:49
1376  Suzi McDuff            F 30-39    285/399   12:49       39:49
1377  Jean Schneider         F 50-59      68/96   12:50       39:50
1378  Melissa Bennett        F 20-29    206/249   12:50       39:51
1379  Darrell Scattertoon    M NOAGE      42/57   12:50       39:51
1380  Gary Love              M 30-39    165/182   12:50       39:52
1381  Murrow Love            M 01-15      58/85   12:50       39:52
1382  Kim Love               F 30-39    286/399   12:50       39:52
1383  Gerry Anne Coronacion  F 40-49    162/234   12:51       39:53
1384  Marcy Cameron          F 50-59      69/96   12:51       39:54
1385  Claire Sims            F 20-29    207/249   12:51       39:54
1386  Katie Price            F 30-39    287/399   12:51       39:54
1387  Tina Pappas            F 40-49    163/234   12:51       39:54
1388  Maria Goodall          F 30-39    288/399   12:51       39:54
1389  Bonnie Pacleb          F 40-49    164/234   12:51       39:54
1390  Melina Aigner          F 01-15      53/82   12:51       39:55
1391  Alexandra Grothe       F 20-29    208/249   12:52       39:56
1392  Neil Diemer            M 30-39    166/182   12:53       39:59
1393  Kristin Russell        F 30-39    289/399   12:53       39:59
1394  Alana Williams         F 01-15      54/82   12:54       40:02
1395  Charlie Jensen         M 01-15      59/85   12:54       40:03
1396  Karen Dyson            F 20-29    209/249   12:54       40:05
1397  Sean Begley            M 40-49    108/139   12:55       40:06
1398  Jim Mansen             M 40-49    109/139   12:55       40:06
1399  Eric Olson             M 40-49    110/139   12:55       40:07
1400  Jacob Elbert           M 01-15      60/85   12:55       40:07
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1401  Brandon Kelly          M 30-39    167/182   12:55       40:07
1402  Jackson Collins        M 01-15      61/85   12:56       40:09
1403  Zachery Rondle         M 01-15      62/85   12:56       40:09
1404  Laura Brown            F 20-29    210/249   12:56       40:10
1405  Dakota Randle          M 01-15      63/85   12:57       40:12
1406  Milana Dresbeck        F 01-15      55/82   12:57       40:12
1407  Eric Dresbeck          M 40-49    111/139   12:57       40:13
1408  Gwen Baus              F 20-29    211/249   12:57       40:13
1409  Ariel Gutierrez        M 20-29      84/92   12:58       40:16
1410  Megan Bulger           F 30-39    290/399   12:58       40:16
1411  Hanna Bogen            F 20-29    212/249   12:58       40:16
1412  Sarah Hill             F 30-39    291/399   12:58       40:17
1413  Denise Espania         F 30-39    292/399   12:58       40:17
1414  Anna Hofmann           F 16-19      15/21   12:58       40:18
1415  Julie Hofmann          F 20-29    213/249   12:59       40:18
1416  Steven Jensen          M 40-49    112/139   12:59       40:18
1417  Aimee Zawilski         F 30-39    293/399   12:59       40:19
1418  Chris McGrann          F 30-39    294/399   12:59       40:19
1419  Bricca Carter          F 40-49    165/234   13:00       40:21
1420  Monica Reymore         F 30-39    295/399   13:00       40:21
1421  Shelli Sams            F 40-49    166/234   13:00       40:22
1422  Kay Swoboda            F 40-49    167/234   13:01       40:26
1423  Bo Swoboda             M 40-49    113/139   13:01       40:27
1424  Leslie Livingstone     F 30-39    296/399   13:02       40:27
1425  Jun Dwight             F 30-39    297/399   13:03       40:31
1426  Patrick Quinanola      M 16-19      11/16   13:03       40:33
1427  Claire Hines           F 01-15      56/82   13:05       40:37
1428  Lisa Anne James        F 40-49    168/234   13:07       40:44
1429  Margrette Paterson     F 30-39    298/399   13:07       40:46
1430  Holly Dollinger        F 20-29    214/249   13:08       40:46
1431  Randy Keller           M 60-69      19/26   13:08       40:46
1432  Austin Ulfers          M 01-15      64/85   13:08       40:48
1433  Christina Beck         F 30-39    299/399   13:09       40:49
1434  Jennifer Widge         F 30-39    300/399   13:09       40:49
1435  Staggerlee Cole        M 16-19      12/16   13:09       40:50
1436  Theresa Vichich-Weber  F 40-49    169/234   13:10       40:53
1437  Sara Hansen-Lund       F 30-39    301/399   13:11       40:57
1438  Patrick Hansen-Lund    M 40-49    114/139   13:11       40:57
1439  Stacia Bulger          F 20-29    215/249   13:12       40:59
1440  Kate Golden            F 50-59      70/96   13:12       41:00
1441  Steve Birchler         M 30-39    168/182   13:12       41:01
1442  Meaganne Sullivan      F 16-19      16/21   13:13       41:04
1443  Bradley Brown          M 40-49    115/139   13:15       41:09
1444  Darlene Brown          F 40-49    170/234   13:15       41:10
1445  Jagdeesh Prakasam      M 30-39    169/182   13:16       41:12
1446  Matt Regan             M NOAGE      43/57   13:16       41:13
1447  Milissa Regan          F NOAGE      42/59   13:16       41:13
1448  Karen Siscel Smith     F 30-39    302/399   13:16       41:13
1449  Barbara Martinez       F 30-39    303/399   13:18       41:18
1450  Chloe Armitage         F 16-19      17/21   13:18       41:18
1451  Jill Ellison           F 30-39    304/399   13:19       41:21
1452  Hunter Ellison         F 01-15      57/82   13:19       41:22
1453  Linda Ryan             F 50-59      71/96   13:20       41:23
1454  Deb Carstens           F 50-59      72/96   13:20       41:23
1455  Drew Williams          M 01-15      65/85   13:22       41:30
1456  Tess Chapman           F 40-49    171/234   13:22       41:30
1457  Lynn Keenan            F NOAGE      43/59   13:22       41:31
1458  Bernadette Bulacan     F 30-39    305/399   13:22       41:31
1459  Brandon Bailey         M 01-15      66/85   13:23       41:34
1460  Jim Countryman         M 40-49    116/139   13:23       41:34
1461  Mary Nelson            F NOAGE      44/59   13:23       41:35
1462  Ursula Jordan          F 30-39    306/399   13:24       41:35
1463  Sarah Lawrence         F 30-39    307/399   13:25       41:39
1464  Alec Walbrun           M 01-15      67/85   13:26       41:44
1465  Rob Walbrun            M 40-49    117/139   13:27       41:45
1466  Joseph Paperman        M 50-59      53/64   13:27       41:47
1467  Milo Paperman          M 01-15      68/85   13:27       41:47
1468  Krista Bunch           F 40-49    172/234   13:28       41:50
1469  Dan Newby              M 50-59      54/64   13:33       42:04
1470  Justinia Ells          F 30-39    308/399   13:34       42:07
1471  Christian Burks        M 50-59      55/64   13:34       42:09
1472  Frank Smialek          M 30-39    170/182   13:34       42:09
1473  Marcail Moody-Burks    F 30-39    309/399   13:34       42:09
1474  Laura Stougard         F 30-39    310/399   13:36       42:13
1475  Tatum Doke             F 01-15      58/82   13:37       42:18
1476  Howard Spafford        M 40-49    118/139   13:38       42:21
1477  Brenda Black           F 40-49    173/234   13:38       42:21
1478  Isaac Young            M 01-15      69/85   13:39       42:22
1479  Philip Waligora        M 30-39    171/182   13:39       42:24
1480  Abby Drake             F 30-39    311/399   13:40       42:27
1481  Michele Countryman     F 40-49    174/234   13:40       42:28
1482  Victoria Buker         F 50-59      73/96   13:41       42:28
1483  Nicole Roehrig         F 30-39    312/399   13:41       42:28
1484  Blake McLean           M NOAGE      44/57   13:41       42:29
1485  Linda Pisa             F 20-29    216/249   13:41       42:29
1486  Kerri Rosenthal        F 20-29    217/249   13:41       42:30
1487  Vanessa McLaurin       F 20-29    218/249   13:41       42:30
1488  Rebecca McLean         F NOAGE      45/59   13:41       42:30
1489  Bonnie Young           F 30-39    313/399   13:41       42:30
1490  Kim Drever             F 30-39    314/399   13:43       42:36
1491  Chase Edwards          M 01-15      70/85   13:45       42:42
1492  Daniel Laturner        M 30-39    172/182   13:45       42:42
1493  Jamie Laturner         F 30-39    315/399   13:45       42:43
1494  Kenneth Willey         M 60-69      20/26   13:45       42:44
1495  Kamila Kilayko         F 30-39    316/399   13:46       42:45
1496  Jami Cormier           F 40-49    175/234   13:46       42:46
1497  Vincent Cormier        M 01-15      71/85   13:47       42:47
1498  Rod Corella            M 30-39    173/182   13:47       42:49
1499  Anant Handa            M 20-29      85/92   13:47       42:49
1500  Mallih Ataee           F 01-15      59/82   13:49       42:53
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1501  Chayse Randle          M 01-15      72/85   13:49       42:54
1502  Renee Randle           F 30-39    317/399   13:49       42:55
1503  Lauren Morris          F 50-59      74/96   13:50       42:56
1504  Brenda Scott           F 40-49    176/234   13:50       42:58
1505  Jennifer Nicol         F 20-29    219/249   13:51       43:00
1506  Lisa Putnik            F 01-15      60/82   13:52       43:03
1507  Jacob Young            M 01-15      73/85   13:53       43:06
1508  Daniel Wallig          M 50-59      56/64   13:53       43:08
1509  Claire Young           F 01-15      61/82   13:53       43:08
1510  Cameron Zapata         F 01-15      62/82   13:54       43:11
1511  Ana Jimenez            F 20-29    220/249   13:58       43:21
1512  Jason Flannery         M 30-39    174/182   13:58       43:24
1513  Melissa Cary           F 30-39    318/399   13:59       43:24
1514  Amy Cantrell           F 30-39    319/399   13:59       43:24
1515  Kelly Mason            F 30-39    320/399   13:59       43:25
1516  Miranda Nesbit         F 30-39    321/399   13:59       43:26
1517  Kristin MacIntosh      F 40-49    177/234   13:59       43:26
1518  Heather Hoehne         F 20-29    221/249   14:00       43:29
1519  Leslie Ojeda           F 30-39    322/399   14:00       43:29
1520  Trisha Brown           F 40-49    178/234   14:00       43:30
1521  Braden James           M 16-19      13/16   14:02       43:34
1522  Ameena Shurdom         F 30-39    323/399   14:02       43:34
1523  Jason Van Beveren      M NOAGE      45/57   14:04       43:41
1524  Jon Diemer             M 50-59      57/64   14:05       43:43
1525  Diana Storms           F 50-59      75/96   14:05       43:45
1526  Marie Mihail           F 40-49    179/234   14:05       43:45
1527  Sarah Wytt             F NOAGE      46/59   14:06       43:48
1528  Sarah Piccola          F 40-49    180/234   14:08       43:55
1529  Libby Petersen         F 40-49    181/234   14:09       43:55
1530  Johanna Steen          F 30-39    324/399   14:12       44:05
1531  Stephanie Wittenbrink  F 20-29    222/249   14:12       44:05
1532  Annie Ho               F 30-39    325/399   14:12       44:06
1533  Booyeon Kim            F 30-39    326/399   14:12       44:07
1534  Marjorie Taylor        F 40-49    182/234   14:14       44:11
1535  Sophia Michaels        F 01-15      63/82   14:16       44:19
1536  Laura Hunter           F 30-39    327/399   14:16       44:19
1537  Kayla Steinle          F 01-15      64/82   14:18       44:23
1538  Lynn Kemmerer          F 30-39    328/399   14:18       44:23
1539  Jessie Ebel            F 40-49    183/234   14:18       44:24
1540  Shelli Hyrkas          F 40-49    184/234   14:19       44:28
1541  Jessie Ebel            F 40-49    185/234   14:20       44:30
1542  Laurel Evans           F 20-29    223/249   14:21       44:34
1543  Jamie Williams         F NOAGE      47/59   14:21       44:34
1544  Manuela Winter         F 50-59      76/96   14:21       44:34
1545  Alison Warden          F 30-39    329/399   14:21       44:35
1546  Elisa Barston          F 40-49    186/234   14:24       44:42
1547  Aidan Minami           M 01-15      74/85   14:24       44:43
1548  Melia Hsu              F 01-15      65/82   14:24       44:43
1549  Philip Minami          M 40-49    119/139   14:24       44:43
1550  James Frasca           M 20-29      86/92   14:24       44:43
1551  Chad Gilbert           M 30-39    175/182   14:24       44:44
1552  Michael Wittenbrink    M 20-29      87/92   14:28       44:55
1553  Shannon Callahan       F 20-29    224/249   14:28       44:56
1554  Dennis Callahan        M 60-69      21/26   14:28       44:56
1555  Elisabeth Myers        F 30-39    330/399   14:31       45:04
1556  Sara Pete              F 20-29    225/249   14:31       45:04
1557  Carolyn Baylor         F 40-49    187/234   14:31       45:04
1558  Saradel Drobka         F NOAGE      48/59   14:36       45:19
1559  Heidi Gilbert          F 30-39    331/399   14:36       45:20
1560  Michael Drobka         M NOAGE      46/57   14:36       45:20
1561  Mindy Hart             F 30-39    332/399   14:36       45:21
1562  Anne Devore            F 40-49    188/234   14:38       45:26
1563  Jenica Jones           F 30-39    333/399   14:38       45:27
1564  Dametra Johnson-Marlet F 40-49    189/234   14:39       45:29
1565  Betsy Pridmore         F 40-49    190/234   14:39       45:29
1566  Jessica Lang           F 30-39    334/399   14:39       45:30
1567  Margeaux Egelston      F 20-29    226/249   14:45       45:48
1568  Carol Egelston         F 60-69      15/32   14:45       45:49
1569  Karen Blankenship      F 40-49    191/234   14:49       46:02
1570  Mark Spoerner          M NOAGE      47/57   14:52       46:11
1571  Jean Wooten            F NOAGE      49/59   14:52       46:11
1572  Lavon Newby            F 50-59      77/96   14:59       46:31
1573  Sheri Fairchild        F 30-39    335/399   15:00       46:36
1574  Stephanie Woodside     F 40-49    192/234   15:02       46:40
1575  Chris Sams             M 40-49    120/139   15:05       46:50
1576  Brooke Boge            F 30-39    336/399   15:08       46:59
1577  Alyssa Ward            F 30-39    337/399   15:08       46:59
1578  Jess Wakefield         F 30-39    338/399   15:08       47:01
1579  Cheryl Meckley         F 30-39    339/399   15:12       47:14
1580  Courtney Allen         M 50-59      58/64   15:13       47:15
1581  Tina Houston           F 50-59      78/96   15:15       47:21
1582  Laura Magruder         F 30-39    340/399   15:15       47:22
1583  Lynne Danielson        F 50-59      79/96   15:15       47:23
1584  Andrea Wanerstrand     F 40-49    193/234   15:18       47:31
1585  Lee Rosco              M 50-59      59/64   15:18       47:31
1586  Taylor Welle           F NOAGE      50/59   15:18       47:31
1587  Katie Welle            F 01-15      66/82   15:18       47:32
1588  Andrea Ross            F 30-39    341/399   15:19       47:34
1589  Olia Rawat             F 30-39    342/399   15:20       47:36
1590  Caitlin Kribble        F 20-29    227/249   15:21       47:39
1591  Tina Davis             F 30-39    343/399   15:22       47:42
1592  Kyleigh Magruder       F 01-15      67/82   15:22       47:42
1593  Mollie Mewhorter       F NOAGE      51/59   15:22       47:43
1594  Ethan Swifka           M 20-29      88/92   15:25       47:52
1595  Jean Holt              F 60-69      16/32   15:25       47:54
1596  Valerie Feliberti      F 40-49    194/234   15:26       47:57
1597  Cameron Cook           M NOAGE      48/57   15:28       48:01
1598  Samantha Cook          F NOAGE      52/59   15:28       48:01
1599  Robert Heay            M 50-59      60/64   15:28       48:03
1600  Jane Pesznecker        F 30-39    344/399   15:29       48:04
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1601  Alexa Fenton           F 01-15      68/82   15:30       48:08
1602  Elizabeth Buck         F 40-49    195/234   15:31       48:13
1603  Jessica Denhez         F 40-49    196/234   15:32       48:14
1604  Lucy Massengill        F 01-15      69/82   15:32       48:14
1605  Luca Denhez            M 01-15      75/85   15:32       48:15
1606  April Fenton           F 40-49    197/234   15:32       48:15
1607  Lucas Wallender        M 01-15      76/85   15:34       48:22
1608  Kathleen Wallender     F 40-49    198/234   15:35       48:23
1609  Adam Field             M 20-29      89/92   15:40       48:41
1610  Randi Bagley           F 30-39    345/399   15:42       48:45
1611  Parker Larsen          M 01-15      77/85   15:42       48:46
1612  Bethany Larsen         F 40-49    199/234   15:42       48:47
1613  Brian Buker            M 40-49    121/139   15:43       48:49
1614  Karin Marlowe          F 30-39    346/399   15:43       48:49
1615  Kristine Buker         F 40-49    200/234   15:44       48:50
1616  Ann Wicklund           F 40-49    201/234   15:46       48:58
1617  Patrick Wicklund       M 16-19      14/16   15:46       48:59
1618  Gina Craig             F 40-49    202/234   15:46       48:59
1619  Sue Henry              F 60-69      17/32   15:47       49:01
1620  Lisa Parker            F 40-49    203/234   15:47       49:02
1621  Jessica Martin         F 30-39    347/399   15:48       49:05
1622  Lisa Smith             F 30-39    348/399   15:48       49:05
1623  Soley Newell           F 20-29    228/249   15:48       49:05
1624  Veronica Blankenship   F 20-29    229/249   15:48       49:05
1625  Lyndsay Downs          F 50-59      80/96   15:48       49:06
1626  Leiko Kurosarra        F 30-39    349/399   15:48       49:06
1627  Lynn Katoa             F 30-39    350/399   15:50       49:09
1628  Ashley Unger           F 20-29    230/249   15:50       49:09
1629  Caitlin Morrison       F 20-29    231/249   15:50       49:12
1630  Pam Quinanola          F 30-39    351/399   15:53       49:19
1631  Makara Montes          F 16-19      18/21   15:53       49:19
1632  Jeremy Lazowska        M 30-39    176/182   15:53       49:21
1633  Sandy Gulston          M 30-39    177/182   15:54       49:23
1634  Maggie Redd            F 20-29    232/249   15:54       49:24
1635  Kate Wicklund          F 01-15      70/82   15:56       49:28
1636  Vivian Page            F 40-49    204/234   15:57       49:31
1637  Chaz Cavallo           M 01-15      78/85   15:58       49:36
1638  Sheena Kriekenbeek     F 30-39    352/399   15:58       49:36
1639  George Cavallo         M 40-49    122/139   15:58       49:36
1640  Don Tomaso             M 50-59      61/64   16:03       49:51
1641  Mary Tomaso            F 50-59      81/96   16:03       49:51
1642  Noah Barr              M 01-15      79/85   16:04       49:54
1643  Adam Barr              M 40-49    123/139   16:04       49:55
1644  Nina Knight            F 20-29    233/249   16:06       50:00
1645  Staci Knight           F 40-49    205/234   16:06       50:00
1646  Mary Kurtz             F 50-59      82/96   16:07       50:02
1647  Elizabeth Adcock       F 30-39    353/399   16:08       50:07
1648  Jina Cusimano          F 40-49    206/234   16:08       50:07
1649  Heather Porter         F 30-39    354/399   16:10       50:13
1650  Heather Jackson        F 30-39    355/399   16:11       50:15
1651  William Brooks         M 40-49    124/139   16:13       50:23
1652  Megan Brooks           F 01-15      71/82   16:13       50:23
1653  Alison Fischer         F 30-39    356/399   16:19       50:39
1654  Dorothy Fischer        F 60-69      18/32   16:19       50:40
1655  Kira Sutclife          F 01-15      72/82   16:21       50:47
1656  Pete Sutclife          M 40-49    125/139   16:21       50:47
1657  Chris Bare             M NOAGE      49/57   16:21       50:48
1658  Jen Thompson           F NOAGE      53/59   16:21       50:48
1659  Jillian Evans          F 01-15      73/82   16:23       50:52
1660  Maile Shoopman         F 30-39    357/399   16:24       50:55
1661  Amy Lustgarten         F 30-39    358/399   16:24       50:57
1662  Shanna Lisberg         F 30-39    359/399   16:25       50:58
1663  Sarah Damianick        F 30-39    360/399   16:25       50:58
1664  Jack Evans             M 40-49    126/139   16:25       50:59
1665  Steph Brusig           F 40-49    207/234   16:32       51:22
1666  Sarah Toce             F 20-29    234/249   16:32       51:22
1667  Angus Pulkka           M 01-15      80/85   16:35       51:31
1668  Kaitlyn Fitzgerald     F 16-19      19/21   16:37       51:36
1669  Lynn Kaenan            F 50-59      83/96   16:37       51:37
1670  Erik Pulkka            M 40-49    127/139   16:39       51:42
1671  Erik O. Pulkka         M 01-15      81/85   16:39       51:43
1672  Lisa Griffith          F 20-29    235/249   16:39       51:43
1673  Jamie Miller           F 20-29    236/249   16:39       51:44
1674  Denise Bailey          F 50-59      84/96   16:40       51:46
1675  Jon Bailey             M 40-49    128/139   16:40       51:47
1676  Caroline Bush          F 01-15      74/82   16:41       51:48
1677  Jillian Bush           F 01-15      75/82   16:41       51:48
1678  Austin Newton          M 16-19      15/16   16:41       51:49
1679  Roxanne Kidd           F 40-49    208/234   16:41       51:49
1680  Molly Dunham           F NOAGE      54/59   16:41       51:49
1681  Mandana Baniani        F 50-59      85/96   16:41       51:50
1682  Bryan Niese            M 40-49    129/139   16:42       51:51
1683  Kristi Rasmussen       F 40-49    209/234   16:42       51:52
1684  Jamie Galanti          F 30-39    361/399   16:44       51:57
1685  John Bush              M 40-49    130/139   16:44       51:57
1686  Heidi Bush             F 30-39    362/399   16:44       51:59
1687  Barbra Hyman           F 50-59      86/96   16:45       52:03
1688  Kathleen Murphy        F 30-39    363/399   16:47       52:09
1689  Joanne Wetzler         F 30-39    364/399   16:48       52:10
1690  Elizabeth Kromer       F 40-49    210/234   16:48       52:10
1691  Laura Lewis            F NOAGE      55/59   16:48       52:10
1692  Kirstin Soto           F 30-39    365/399   16:48       52:10
1693  Louine Verneuil        F 40-49    211/234   16:48       52:11
1694  Siobhan Ginnane        F 40-49    212/234   16:48       52:11
1695  Abram Stanhope         M 01-15      82/85   16:50       52:16
1696  Andrea Goodwin         F 40-49    213/234   16:51       52:21
1697  Monique Rounsavelle    F 60-69      19/32   16:52       52:22
1698  Cindy Petersen         F 50-59      87/96   16:52       52:22
1699  Melissa McDonald       F 30-39    366/399   16:53       52:26
1700  Amy Holcomb            F 30-39    367/399   16:53       52:26
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1701  Brian Stanhope         M 30-39    178/182   16:53       52:27
1702  Steven Elbert          M 50-59      62/64   16:54       52:30
1703  Lucas Elbert           M 16-19      16/16   16:54       52:30
1704  Andrew Wilkinson       M 60-69      22/26   16:55       52:32
1705  Sara McElroy           F 30-39    368/399   16:55       52:33
1706  Theresa Wilkinson      F 60-69      20/32   16:55       52:34
1707  Rachel Farley          F 30-39    369/399   17:01       52:51
1708  Han Wexler             F 30-39    370/399   17:01       52:52
1709  Judith Malmgren        F 60-69      21/32   17:02       52:53
1710  Cecilia McGowan        F 60-69      22/32   17:07       53:09
1711  Dana Bos               F 40-49    214/234   17:11       53:21
1712  Alain Sykes            M 40-49    131/139   17:12       53:24
1713  Khaled Atalla          M 01-15      83/85   17:12       53:25
1714  Cathy McDaniels        F NOAGE      56/59   17:13       53:29
1715  Larry Larson           M 40-49    132/139   17:15       53:35
1716  Judith Kee             F 30-39    371/399   17:19       53:46
1717  Elizabeth Enriquez     F 20-29    237/249   17:19       53:46
1718  Ziadee Cambier         F 40-49    215/234   17:21       53:54
1719  Danielle Redmond       F 30-39    372/399   17:23       54:00
1720  Teresa Tennant         F 40-49    216/234   17:24       54:04
1721  Michael Warden         M 50-59      63/64   17:25       54:05
1722  Stephanie Cambier      F 30-39    373/399   17:27       54:12
1723  Matt Wright            M 20-29      90/92   17:27       54:12
1724  Mary Fichtenberg       F 70-UP        2/3   17:31       54:24
1725  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      50/57   17:32       54:27
1726  Andee Helms            F 30-39    374/399   17:34       54:33
1727  Judith Oerkvitz        F 60-69      23/32   17:37       54:42
1728  Elizabth McKee         F 20-29    238/249   17:37       54:43
1729  Beth Rosales           F 30-39    375/399   17:37       54:44
1730  Christi Lee            F 20-29    239/249   17:37       54:44
1731  Warren Yee             M 40-49    133/139   17:43       55:02
1732  Dan Gramer             M 40-49    134/139   17:45       55:08
1733  Shelby Gramer          F 16-19      20/21   17:45       55:08
1734  Tracy Gramer           F 40-49    217/234   17:45       55:09
1735  Carly Schlenker        F 30-39    376/399   17:46       55:12
1736  Natalie Chong          F 30-39    377/399   17:46       55:12
1737  John Skans             M 60-69      23/26   17:47       55:12
1738  Stephanie Luft         F 40-49    218/234   17:47       55:12
1739  Mary Elwood            F 60-69      24/32   17:47       55:14
1740  Melody Shepherd        F 50-59      88/96   17:50       55:22
1741  Rita Edwards           F 60-69      25/32   17:50       55:24
1742  Shinae Kim             F 40-49    219/234   17:54       55:34
1743  Michael Howard         M 30-39    179/182   17:54       55:36
1744  Steve Baker            M 40-49    135/139   17:54       55:36
1745  Kathleen Drozdowski    F 30-39    378/399   17:54       55:36
1746  Erik Throndsen         M 30-39    180/182   17:54       55:37
1747  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      51/57   17:55       55:38
1748  Amelia Albert          F 20-29    240/249   17:55       55:38
1749  Gail Stratton          F 50-59      89/96   17:59       55:51
1750  Deborah Tomblin        F 50-59      90/96   18:00       55:54
1751  Donovan Leonard        M 01-15      84/85   18:01       55:57
1752  Faith Reyes            F 30-39    379/399   18:01       55:57
1753  Melanie Chinn          F 50-59      91/96   18:04       56:07
1754  Valerie Goldberg       F 40-49    220/234   18:06       56:13
1755  Angela Martin          F 30-39    380/399   18:06       56:14
1756  Myranda Trudeau        F 01-15      76/82   18:06       56:14
1757  Nicole Juetten         F 20-29    241/249   18:08       56:19
1758  Michelle Weiler        F 40-49    221/234   18:09       56:22
1759  Sheila Thomas          F 50-59      92/96   18:10       56:24
1760  Samantha Gubka         F 30-39    381/399   18:12       56:30
1761  Meimee Letson          F 01-15      77/82   18:15       56:41
1762  Nancy Letson           F 60-69      26/32   18:15       56:42
1763  Bill Shepherd          M 60-69      24/26   18:19       56:53
1764  Connie Bulger          F 40-49    222/234   18:19       56:54
1765  Melanie Requa          F 40-49    223/234   18:19       56:55
1766  Lily Von Allmen        F 70-UP        3/3   18:19       56:55
1767  Paige Gambaa           F 20-29    242/249   18:21       56:59
1768  Chelsea Alfano         F 20-29    243/249   18:21       57:00
1769  Ailsa Wallerich-Neils  F 20-29    244/249   18:22       57:01
1770  Kaari Wallenrich       F 16-19      21/21   18:22       57:01
1771  David Thompson         M 40-49    136/139   18:22       57:02
1772  Matt Gelber            M 20-29      91/92   18:25       57:12
1773  Larry Cagle            M 20-29      92/92   18:26       57:15
1774  Jenee Jahn             F 30-39    382/399   18:27       57:17
1775  Kate Francis           F 20-29    245/249   18:27       57:18
1776  Meredith Bingham       F 01-15      78/82   18:27       57:18
1777  April Bingham          F 30-39    383/399   18:27       57:19
1778  Ann Carey              F 50-59      93/96   18:29       57:26
1779  Peja Shymko            F 01-15      79/82   18:30       57:27
1780  Nicolai Shymko         M 01-15      85/85   18:30       57:28
1781  Jill Carroll           F 30-39    384/399   18:32       57:34
1782  Jenny Atchison         F 30-39    385/399   18:32       57:34
1783  Matthew Richardson     M 30-39    181/182   18:35       57:43
1784  Sara Richardson        F 30-39    386/399   18:35       57:43
1785  Bryana Patmon          F 30-39    387/399   18:45       58:15
1786  Angie Thompson         F 40-49    224/234   18:47       58:20
1787  Richard Burmeister     M 30-39    182/182   18:50       58:28
1788  Bryan Carey            M NOAGE      52/57   18:53       58:38
1789  Kylee Seigal           F 01-15      80/82   18:55       58:45
1790  Kelly Fisk             F 30-39    388/399   18:56       58:48
1791  Julia Foreman          F 40-49    225/234   18:57       58:52
1792  Verna Matera           F 50-59      94/96   18:57       58:53
1793  Chris Thompson         M 50-59      64/64   19:00       58:59
1794  Leigh Bezezekoff       F 30-39    389/399   19:00       58:59
1795  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      53/57   19:01       59:04
1796  Jennie Reed            F 50-59      95/96   19:01       59:04
1797  Clarice Redmond        F 60-69      27/32   19:04       59:14
1798  Alan Klein             M 60-69      25/26   19:14       59:45
1799  Joyce Mathison         F 60-69      28/32   19:26     1:00:22
1800  Mallory Hockett        F 01-15      81/82   19:32     1:00:42
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1801  Jennifer Corbin        F 30-39    390/399   19:37     1:00:57
1802  Rebekah Truman         F 30-39    391/399   19:38     1:00:59
1803  Jan Baylor             F 60-69      29/32   19:40     1:01:06
1804  John Baylor            M 70-UP        5/5   19:41     1:01:07
1805  Kirsten Tornga         F 30-39    392/399   19:42     1:01:10
1806  Makayla Tornga         F NOAGE      57/59   19:43     1:01:13
1807  Jennifer Martin        F 40-49    226/234   19:43     1:01:14
1808  Philese Selden         F 40-49    227/234   19:45     1:01:21
1809  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-39    393/399   19:45     1:01:21
1810  Mary Howell            F 40-49    228/234   20:05     1:02:23
1811  Stephen Young          M 40-49    137/139   20:05     1:02:24
1812  Luia Pulkka            F 40-49    229/234   20:05     1:02:24
1813  Lyn Stuart             F 30-39    394/399   20:19     1:03:06
1814  Monique German         F 30-39    395/399   20:19     1:03:07
1815  Heather Scherrer       F 30-39    396/399   20:19     1:03:07
1816  Charlene Aoujlak       F NOAGE      58/59   20:21     1:03:11
1817  Tomas Aovicak          M NOAGE      54/57   20:21     1:03:12
1818  Alejandro Espania      M 40-49    138/139   20:23     1:03:18
1819  Diane McElhany         F 40-49    230/234   20:27     1:03:30
1820  Julianne Siebens       F 40-49    231/234   20:27     1:03:32
1821  Judy Christianson      F 60-69      30/32   20:35     1:03:56
1822  Linda Orantes          F 60-69      31/32   20:35     1:03:57
1823  Ritchie Garcia         F 30-39    397/399   20:41     1:04:15
1824  Jane Apsay             F 20-29    246/249   20:41     1:04:15
1825  Ruth Corpuz            F 40-49    232/234   20:43     1:04:21
1826  Raquel Runas           F 40-49    233/234   20:44     1:04:23
1827  Samara Lykens          F 20-29    247/249   21:06     1:05:33
1828  Sarah Eickhoff         F 20-29    248/249   21:06     1:05:33
1829  Rachel Barrett         F 30-39    398/399   21:07     1:05:35
1830  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      55/57   21:16     1:06:04
1831  Robert Elton           M 40-49    139/139   21:26     1:06:33
1832  Marilyn Elton          F 60-69      32/32   21:27     1:06:37
1833  Cate Weiler            F 01-15      82/82   21:46     1:07:37
1834  David Aronson          M 60-69      26/26   21:52     1:07:55
1835  Melinda Jones          F NOAGE      59/59   22:32     1:10:00
1836  Melissa Graham         F 30-39    399/399   22:41     1:10:28
1837  Erica Doenges          F 20-29    249/249   22:43     1:10:32
1838  Julie Begorre          F 40-49    234/234   25:05     1:17:54
1839  Cheryl Borg            F 50-59      96/96   25:50     1:20:13
1840  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      56/57   17:02            
1841  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      57/57   17:51            
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